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2015 UHSAA 1A Baseball Championships

Utah Valley University - Oct. 9 & 10
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X - Play-In: Pinnacle (9) vs. Telos (2) - Final-8in at West Ridge is Saturday, October 3rd at 1Tpm

* Designated home team for each game will be higher seeded team. In the event that both teams have same seed then a coin toss will determine home team. Home teams will
occupy third base dugout.

Region 17/19: Green River, Pinnacle, Tabiona
Region 18: Dugway, Int. Christian, Merit, Mt. Vernon, St. Joseph, Telos, Tintic, Wendover, West Ridge
Region 20: Bryce Valley, Escalante, Panguitch, Piute, Valley, Wayne



2016 UHSAA Baseball Championships - Class 2A

Location Various Citis, LT

Motes 15t and 2rd Raunds plaved at home sites, with the 3rd Raund played 3t Pine Veew ar Die High Schools,
ummm«nmm-m.m.mmﬂ.mmw

Home teams are pre-determened, by soed. for games 113 & 1819,

For games J0-25 A hame TRam s pea-detarmmn s,

aler hat, the team that has been home Des the keast duting the tournament, beginnng with the tear's thid gasne, will be the home team.

& o bops will determng homs team § both teams have the same seed for games 517 & 10-19,

A e tams will datenne hame teans for gamas 13, 18, & 26-20 0 hath teamn have hasn tha hems taam an squal numbar of Dmas sines iha thed raund.
For game 30, e undefested Leam will be the home team.

For game 31, tha winner of game 30 will ba the home team,
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2016 UHSAA Baseball Championships - Class 3A

Location Varngus Cises, LT

Mates 15 and Ind Rounds played ab home sites, with the 3rd Round played at Granger and Salt Lake CC [90th South and Bangeter Hwyl.
All sthar rounds played at Kaams HS, Gates Flald - Keama, UT

Homa teams are pro-determenod, by soed, for games 113 & 1618,

For gamas J0-25 the hama raam is pre-detarmnsd.

afver that. the taam that has been home edm the least during the tournament, beginning with the tean's third game, will be the home team.

& woan fogs will determing hams team § both teams have the same secd for gamas 912 & 1619,

A o tmes will datsnne hama team for gamas 13, 14, & 26-29 f both teams havs bean tha homs tRam an squal mumbar of Bmas sines ha turd round.
For game 30, the undefeated team will be the home team.

For game 31, the wirmar of gama 30 will be the home team.
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2016 UHSAA Baseball Championships - Class 4A
Location Vangus Cises, LT

Mabes First and second rounds played ak home sives.
All sthar rounds played at Ltah Valay Linrearaity, Drent Brown @alpark - Orem, U

Hema teams are pro-getormned, by soed. for games 113 & 16-19,

For gamas J30-25 the hama raam is pre-detarminad, top taam = hama.
afver that. the taam that has been home edm the bkeast during the tournament, beginning with the tean's third game, will be the home team.
& ooan fogs will determing hams team § both teams have the same secd for gamas 9-12 & 1619,
A o tmes will datsnns hama team for gamas 13, 14, 15 & 36-20 # bath teame have Basn tha hams taam an agual number of tmas snes tha third round,

For game 30, the undefeated team will be the home team.
Fof game 31, the winner of game 30 will ba the home team.
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2016 UHSAA Baseball Championships - Class S5A
Location Vardus Cilses, UT
Motes 155 and nd Rounds played at home stes,
Cuartarfinals and games J0-77 played at Kearmas High School, Gates Pield - Keama, UT
Semifinald, Finals, and paines 20 and 25 are played = Utah Yaley University, Drent Brown Dalpark - Onem, UT.

Hame teame are pra-datarmmad, hy eeed, for gamag 1-12 & 16-10.
For games 20-25 the hame [eam is pre-delermined, top team is home team.
After that, the team that had been home team the keast during the tournament, beginning with the team’s third game, will be the hama team.
A e tmms will datarmena homa taam i Bokh teams haye the sams seed for gamas 9-12 & 18-19,
& o boss will deterine home Lean for games 13, 14, 15 & 26-2% f both teams have been the hone peam 0 eousl number of tmes soe the Uird rownd.

For game 3], the undefeated taam will ba the home team,
For gama 31, e winnar of game 30 will be this homa team,
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2016 UHSAA 1A Boys Basketball Championships - Sevier Valley Center - March 2-5
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2016 UHSAA 2A Boys Basketball Championships

Orem HS - Feb. 20 & Sevier Valley Center - February 25-27
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15 #1

16 &4
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1403

*Signifies designated home team. The highest seeded team will be the home team. In the event of a tie in seeding, the team on top of the bracket shall be the home team.
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2016 UHSAA 3A Boys Basketball Championships

Home Sites - Feb. 20 & Southern Utah University - February 25-27
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*Signifies designated home team. The highest seeded team will be the home team. In the event of a tie in seeding, the team on top of the bracket shall be the home team.
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2016 UHSAA-Les Schwab 4A Boys Basketball

Championships

Weber State & Utah Valley University - February 29

University of Utah - March 2, 4 & 5

Round 1 at Weber State ar UVU
Monday, February 26
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*Signifies designated home team. The highest seeded team will be the home team. In the event of a tie in seeding, the team on top of the bracket shall be the home team.
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2016 UHSAA-Les Schwab 5A Boys Basketball
Championships

Weber State & Utah Valley University - March 1st
University of Utah - March 3-5

Round 1 al Welrer State ar UVU Quisrterfinals ol Univ of Liah Semilinals at Univ of Utah Chamgiondesg at Univ of Utah
Tusesabay, Maech 1 Thurselay, barch 3 Fricley, March 4 Saturibay, Marth &
1 87 *Copper Hills &1
2 ®35yTacuse 4
30mn @ Ulah Valley - Watrh Live Coppeer Hills ™ L
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1 ld.Ml.ullﬂJun Cresd (23
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. -
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3#1 *Blngham 70 T30 pum, on KIZZ oF Watch Online
2 84 Viewman 2
E:50pm ¥ Uitah Valley - Warrh Live *Hingham n
American Fork I 57 [
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*Signifies designated home team. The highest seeded team will be the home team. In the event of a tie in seeding, the team on top of the bracket shall be the home team.
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2016 UHSAA 1A Girls Basketball Championships - Sevier Valley Center - February 17-20

Round 1 « Febiruary 17 Quarterfinals - February 18 semifinals - February 19 Champeanship - Februany 20
19 82 *Green River 23
2083 Valley 44
Game #1 - 10:00 am. valley il
*Duchesne 19
17: “Duchesns b Garme @9 - 5:30 pum,
nE5 Killard 24
Game #2 - 11:30 a.m *Duchesne %
= L
Bryee Valley 2
1= Tl =2 Game #13 - 6:00 pm.
2087 Parewan 1
Game 03 - 1500 pum, Parcwan e J
*Bryce Valley a
082 “Eryce Valley L Game #10 . 7:00 p.m,
1583 Monument Valley 32
Game 84 - 230 p.m *Duchesne 9
-
Panguiteh M
1782 *Rich 45
1883 Wendaver 2h
Game 85 . &:00 p.m Rich EE SRepm.
*Maonticello 58 1
191 *Menticelle &7 Game #11 - 530 p.m,
1885 Waymnig 63
Game 86 . 530 pm “heenricelia m Bryce Valley az
[ Panguitch 52 T "Manticelio a1
e “Panguitch 4 Game #14. T30 pm. Trd Plate Game - 300 pum,
0m G Piute 5
G BT . T:00 pm *PFanguitch 41
Tabiona 22 I
1682 3 Joseph 4 Game #12 - £:00 p.m,
1703 Tabiuna k]
Garroe B8 - B30 p.m
“Valley 39
Parcrsan 36
Feb 19 - &30 p.m Valley 44
*Rich 34
*Rich L]
Tabiona an Feb 20 - 8th Place - 1550 p.m.
Feb 19- 12 pom,
*Green River 26
Flay-in games Feb. 16 at SVG Mifard 5
. ) Feb 18- 2:30 p.m, Milford Bl
M5 17 Milford 43 ot 1:30pm
Manila® 15 vs Parowan 38 al 3pm “Tintie 9
Man. Valley* 55 vs West Ridge 23 at *Tintic B&
430pm Monument Valley m Felr 19 - 1:30 purn.
‘Wayne® 87 v Dugway 15 2t pm Fety T8 - 10:00 aurm, *Milfard Kt}
Whitehoros® 35 vt Plute 63 at 7:30pm Piute .
“Wendover 56
*Ripnilies designated home wam, The Wayne P Feb 20- 13 pm.
highest seeded team will be the home “Wayne ar
team. In the event of a tie in seeding, the Feb 18- 1130 am.
tedm on top of the Bracket shall be the Plute &
Pt team, Plute an oT
1 Jeseph 4

Fels 19 . 200 p.m
Feb 18- 1:00 pm.

12



ﬁilnsnn

2016 UHSAA 2A Girls Basketball Championships

Orem HS - Feb. 19 & Sevier Valley Center - February 25-27

1587

16 =3

1380

4,z

lam

13 84

6 87

15 &%

1483

1373

16 81

15 &d

15 81

6 8L

1382

1483

*Signifies designated home team. The highest seeded team will be the home team. In the event of a tie in seeding, the team on top of the bracket shall be the home team.

Pl bt AL O édm HS

Friday, Feb. 1%

*Emiry
Maeser Prep
830 am.

*Delta

wWaterfard

110 am

*Layton Chiistian

Saulh Sevier

11:50 am

*Maorth Summit

Mlarii

1:30 pom,

i asaich l.l'.-ldﬂ“:f

Entarprice
10 pn

*Summdt Acaddeny
Tam fuam
4B pm.

*Marth Sevier
South Surnemil

B30 pum.

*Millard
Rowland Hall
B0 pm

52
46

i

20

Quarerfinals &t ST
Thursday. Feb. X5
CentraCam TV

Ernciy

Gearme w8 - 4210 pumn

Louth Sevier
*North Summit
Game 810 - 550 pum

Erterprive

bt Aeadimy

Game #11 - 730 pm

*Marth Sevier
Wilard

Came 812 - %10 pum.

&5

52

12

47

A

Semifinaly at SV
Fricay. Feb. 26

CentraCom Tw

"DialEs
NG Th Sumima

Came #1738 - 410 pum.

*Summit Aaderny

Marth Sevier

Guirid @14 - 5500 Ui

*Emery
South Sewer

Fel. 26 - (30 a.m. at SWC

Enterprise
*Millard

Fet, 26 - 19210 &,m. af S¥T

13

4k

ar

35

41

3
an

Champhanship at vt
Saturday. Feb. 27

CeniraCom TV

“Dealta 5
Horth Sevier 4z
500 pom
Herh Lummi a0
*Summit Academy 45

Brd Place Gamae « 130 pom.

“Imery &
Mlillasd L]

Sth Pace - Feb. 27 - 10:00 a.am.
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2016 UHSAA 3A Girls Basketball Championships

Home Sites - Feb. 19 & Southern Utah University - February 25-27

PRuy-livi A Home Sited QUErHTINAIE at SUU Semifinals at SUU Championsnip a1 SUU
Friday, February 15 Thisrsday, Feb, 25 Friday, Feb. 26 Batisrday, Fely, 27
CamraCom TV CentraCam Ty Centralam TV
11 &2 *Logsn 8
12 =3 Richfield a7
&00pm Razhifield 19
*Enow Canyon L1} N
§ 01 “Enaw Canyon L] Game &7 &10pm
1088 Park Cily . 44
T O0p =Enow Canyan 589
= | -
Fime View i
10 @1 *lindon 48 Game #11 - 4;10pm
B4 Pine View 5
T00pm Pine View &7
*Morgan LT 1
1282 *juab 5 Gatne 810 - 5-50pm
11 &1 Margan 55
Fo0pm 8 =Snaw Canyen . 11
Cadar 54
1082 *Stansbury 68
83 Dwer Hills G3
E00pm - Ovartime  reT— = I 12:50pm on v KL com
“Carbon L2
1281 *"Carbon 4T Game 811 . 7:30pm
11 84 Bea River 2
7:00pm Tt s Pine View 33
= -
Cedar - “Carban a9
1181 *juan Diege " Garne 14 - 5:80pm T PLICE CHMTR- BT Sk Lo Vv
Coedar
12 #4 Monh Sanpes 40
TO0pen *juan Deego A%
Cedar 5a B
9 ¥ *Cedar 69 Game 872 - ®1000m
10 &3 Grantwville 1=
7.0l
“Rachfieid 35
Morgan 4
Feb 28 - S 30am at SLIU H'?F.ll'l &5
*juan Diegn k¥
Sranzbury -7
*Juan Dlego | &8  5th Place - Feb, IT - Dam af Covyoan Veew of Cedar

Feb, 26 - 111 0am at 5L

*Signifies designated home team. The highest seeded team will be the home team. In the event of a tie in seeding, the team on top of the bracket shall be the home team.
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2016 UHSAA-Les Schwab 4A Girls Basketball

Championships

Salt Lake Community College - Redwood Campus - Feb 22, 24, 26 & 27

Raurd |
Monday, February 22

72 *Mountaln View
B &3 Maphe Mountain

O 30w Watch Live

5 81 " Bourvbilul

& 84 Murray

11:100em - Watch Live

& &1 *Shyling
§ 84 Aopnealle

12:50pm - Watch Live

B #2 *Salem Hills

T 03 Tuniprview

2:30pem - Watch Live

5 @2 *Highland
& &3 Olympls
+: 1 O - Walih Live

781 *Alka
B #4 Spansh Fork
Bl - Watch Live

A &1 *Springville
7 84 Tempanogos
T:30pem - Watch Live

82 *Judge Mermorial
5 ®3 Bovl Elder

51 0pam - Watch Live

*Signifies designated home team. The highest seeded team will be the home team. In the event of a tie in seeding, the team on top of the bracket shall be the home team.

n

41

Quanerfingly
Wesnesday, Feb 14

bounitan View

*Bountilul

7:30 pm. = Watch Live

Skyline

Salim Hills

E80 pm. - Watch Live

Highland

*Alta

4118 pm, - Watch Live

*Epringville
Judpe Memorial

2230 pim. = Walch Liv

L]

1

57

15

73

15

Semifinaly
Friday, Feb 26

*Hauniful
Saxlemn Hills

2230 jpum. Walch Online

AILA

springville

410 pum. - Wareh Oniing

49

59

Champlonyhip
Saterday. Felb 27

*Bountiful LE]

Epringville 42

1 1:00am - Wateh Onling



[Uusan

2016 UHSAA-Les Schwab 5A Girls Basketball

Championships

Salt Lake Community College - Redwood Campus - Feb 23, 25-27

Rowid 1

Tuesday, Feb 23

3 87 *Bingham
7 B3 Miewmnant

Sc30am - Waich Live

4 #1 *"American Fark

1 84 Mountain Crest

11:10am - Watch Live

1 81 *Sky View
4 24 Lone Prak

11.50pm - Watch Live

@2 Wi

3 F3 Brighton

Z:30pm - Watch Live

1 82 *Fremant

4 &3 Pleasant Grove

4:10pm - Walth Live

4 @1 *Layton
1 #4 Taylorwille
SuS0pem - Watch Live

181 *"Copper Hills
2 B4 Dz

T30 - Wadch Live

4 #2 *Riverton
1 #3 Clearfield

S 10pm - Watch Live

*Signifies designated home team. The highest seeded team will be the home team. In the event of a tie in seeding, the team on top of the bracket shall be the home team.

45

41

mn

37

25

&6

of

X2

2

Gruarierfinaly

Thursday. Feb 25

Bingham

"American Fark

T30 pom. - Waich Lbve

5k View
Brighion

5250 p.m. = Watch Live

Pleasant Grove

*Layton

410 pam, = WEh Live

*Copper Hills

Riverien

2230 pam. = Watch Live

4z

i

16

Semifinaly

Friclay, Febr 26

*American Fork

Sky View
550 pumn.- Walih Cndie

“Laytan

Cixpger Hills

T30 pum. Svatch Onling

55

4

Charmpiombhig
Ssturday, Feb 27

ey View B

Layton 73

1700 pm - WaEDh Dnling



Cross Country

1A Girls

1. Parowan HS 4,5,10, 11, 16, (40), (41) 46
2. Panguitch HS 1,8,9, 13, 17, (22), (25) 48
3. Duchesne HS 3,12,15,19, 20, (21), (27) 69
4 Wayne HS 7,14, 18, 42, 44, (47), (48) 125
5. Bryce Valley HS 23, 24, 31, 35, 38, (0), (0) 151
6. Altamont HS 6, 29, 33, 39, 50, (0), (0) 157
7. Pinnacle HS 26, 30, 32, 34, 36, (43), (46) 158
8. Tintic HS 2,28, 37, 45, 49, (0), (0) 161
1A Boys

1. Panguitch HS 3,4,9,13,18, (19), (25) 47
2. Parowan HS 10, 12, 15, 16, 17, (20), (33) 70
3. Monticello HS 1,7, 24, 26,32, (34), (43) 90
4. Whitehorse HS 5, 14, 22, 29, 35, (36), (40) 105
5. Saint Joseph CHS 6, 8, 27, 28, 49, (50), (0) 118
6. Duchesne HS 21,23, 30, 31, 45, (46), (0) 150
7. Altamont HS 11, 39, 41, 42, 44, (47), (48) 177
8. Telos Academy 2,37, 38,51, 52, (0), (0) 180
2A Girls

1. North Summit HS 2,3, 7, 11, 32, (34), (52) 55
2. Millard HS 1,5,13,19,24, (31),(37) 62
3. North Sevier HS 4,9, 22, 27, 42, (44), (47) 104
4. Manti HS 10, 12, 14, 35, 43, (48), (54) 114
5. Enterprise HS 6, 15, 30, 33, 36, (38), (39) 120
6. Rowland Hall 16, 17, 25, 28, 51, (0), (0) 137
7. Grand County HS 18, 23, 26, 41, 45, (50), (0) 153
8. Wasatch Academy 8, 21, 29, 49, 56, (57), (0) 163
9. Providence Hall HS 20, 40, 46, 53, 55, (0), (0) 214
2A Boys

1. Millard HS 6,7,20,21, 33, (66), (71) 87
2. Emery HS 10,13, 14, 27, 41, (51), (53) 105
3. North Summit HS 1, 22, 23, 26, 35, (56), (59) 107
4. Delta HS 4,18, 24, 30, 34, (39), (62) 110 Tb
5. Manti HS 5,11, 19, 32,43, (46), (64) 110 Tb
6. Providence Hall HS 8, 12, 15, 42, 48, (52), (61) 125
7. Rowland Hall 3,17, 25, 28, 54, (55), (63) 127
8. Enterprise HS 16, 31, 36, 38, 44, (47), (50) 165

9. San Juan HS 37, 40, 45, 57, 58, (60), (67) 237
10. Wasatch Academy 2, 29, 65, 70, 73, (75), (77) 239
11. Maeser Prep Acad 9, 49, 68, 69, 72, (74), (76) 267
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Cross Country

3A Girls

1. Stansbury HS 1,5, 6,19, 29, (43), (47) 60
2. Pine View HS 7,11, 13, 14, 16, (18), (27) 61
3. Park City HS 3,15,17, 23,25, (30), (32) 83
4. Desert Hills HS 2, 4,9, 33, 40, (50), (57) 88
5. Cedar HS 8,21, 28, 31, 35, (36), (49) 123
6. Canyon View HS 20, 22, 39, 48, 71, (81), (89) 200
7. Snow Canyon HS 24, 37, 38, 63, 68, (75), (83) 230
8. Tooele HS 10, 41, 42, 69, 87, (88), (99) 249
9. Bear River HS 34, 51, 55, 59, 76, (86), (91) 275
10. Logan HS 44,52, 53,67, 82,(90), (104) 298 Tb
11. Juab HS 26, 54, 60, 66, 92, (105), (108) 298 Tb
3A Boys

1. Desert Hills HS  3,5,6,7, 11, (15), (22) 32
2. Pine View HS 1, 8, 12, 14, 24, (30), (39) 59
3. Stansbury HS 4,10, 17, 20, 25, (32), (40) 76
4. Canyon View HS 2,18, 19, 21, 33, (35), (38) 93
5. Cedar HS 13,26, 27, 29, 34, (41), (49) 129
6. Logan HS 9, 36, 37, 64, 65, (66), (90) 211
7. Grantsville HS 16, 23, 43, 56, 80, (86), (88) 218
8. Union HS 31, 42, 45, 58, 61, (63), (73) 237
9. Bear River HS 44, 46, 53, 57, 67, (97), (0) 267
10. Hurricane HS 28,52, 54,70, 74, (84), (0) 278
4A Girls

1. Timpanogos HS 7,12, 14, 15,21, (24), (25) 69
2. Mountain View HS 2,9, 10, 22, 45, (61), (88) 88
3. Skyline HS 5,20, 30, 32, 33, (40), (58) 120
4. Timpview HS 11,23, 27, 31, 37, (41), (59) 129
5. Bonneville HS 16, 17, 34, 39, 44, (46), (64) 150
6. Wasatch HS 6, 8, 51, 62, 65, (78), (93) 192
7. Maple Mountain HS 18, 28, 42, 49, 57, (60), (96) 194
8. Olympus HS 1, 38, 54, 56, 67, (77), (85) 216
9. Ogden HS 19, 35, 36, 71, 72, (80), (95) 233
10. Salem Hills HS 4,26, 50, 79, 83, (87), (109) 242
4A Boys

1. Timpanogos HS 2,3,8,14, 15, (16), (32) 42

2. Ogden HS 1,4,9, 24,27, (30), (71) 65

3. Olympus HS 5,13,17, 19,22, (48), (57) 76

4. Orem HS 10, 11, 43, 49, 58, (61), (86) 171
5. Woods Cross HS 26, 31, 37, 46, 56, (69), (80) 196
6. Springville HS 6,28, 29, 65,78, (79), (108) 206
7. Corner Canyon HS 20, 44, 47, 50, 51, (63), (70) 212
8. Box Elder HS 23,25, 38,67, 81, (95), (99) 234
9. Timpview HS 12, 18, 53, 75, 82, (84), (90) 240
10.Salem Hills HS 39, 45, 52, 54, 55, (60), (94) 245



Cross Country

5A Girls

1. American Fork HS 5,6,9, 10, 11, (12), (23) 41
2. Davis HS 1, 4,13, 16, 17, (26), (32) 51
3. Lone Peak HS 8, 15, 33, 43, 54, (57), (67) 153
4. Riverton HS 14, 27, 35, 37, 44, (82), (86) 157
5. Sky View HS 22, 30, 40, 45, 48, (52), (75) 185
6. Mountain Crest HS 18, 34, 41, 42, 55, (60), (64) 190
7. Fremont HS 19, 21, 31, 46, 74, (79), (88) 191
8. Herriman HS 24,29, 39, 49, 53, (65), (66) 194
9. Weber HS 2,38, 47, 56, 59, (70), (83) 202
10. Jordan HS 7,25,69, 71,73, (80), (103) 245
5A Boys

1. Davis HS 6,8, 11, 12, 13, (26), (27) 50
2. Lehi HS 3,7, 15, 20, 28, (32), (64) 73
3. American Fork HS 1,9, 22, 25, 31, (36), (47) 88
4. Lone Peak HS 14, 16, 17, 19, 30, (40), (56) 96
5. Weber HS 2,29, 37, 44, 50, (55), (66) 162
6. Westlake HS 24, 41, 43, 46, 52, (58), (84) 206
7. Bingham HS 4,39, 57,67,68,(77), (79) 235
8. Syracuse HS 35,42, 53, 59, 63, (75), (110) 252
9. Fremont HS 21, 38, 51, 69, 78, (86), (100) 257
10. Viewmont HS 18, 23, 33, 92, 96, (107), (112) 262
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Military

1. Duchesne
2. Piute

3. Parowan
4. Monticello
5. Milford

Dance

1. Duchesne
2. Parowan
3. Piute

4. Monticello
5. Milford

Character
1. Duchesne
2. Parowan
3. Piute

4. Monticello
5. Rich

Overall

1. Duchesne
2. Parowan
3. Piute

4. Monticello
5. Milford

0

ﬁiinsnn

2016 UHSAA 1A Drill Team Results
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2016 2A State Drill Championships

Pod 1

Pod 3

Pod 4

[ /], PREPS:

Friday, Feb. 6
UCCU Center

Beaver

South #8

Emery

North #5

Enterprise

South #4

South Summit

Saturday, Feb. 7
UCCU Center

Pod 1

Emery

South Summit

UIHSAA

North #1

Millard

South #7 |

Gunnison South Sevier
North # | 2A Champion

Delta South Summit

South #3 | 2nd Place
Manti Kanab

North #2 3rd Place
Rockwell Emery

North #8 | 4th Place
Grand Pod 3 Manti

South #5 | North Sevier Sth Place

North Sevier

North #4

South Sevier

South #1

South Sevier

Grand County- Wildcard

Summit Academy

North #7

San Juan

South #6

North Summit

North #3

Kanab

South #2

For standings and stats

Pod 4

Kanab
North Summit

Facebook | Twitter

Kl
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Championships Presented by:

| L s seHwas,

Android App:  iPhone and iPad App:
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2016 3A State Drill Championships

Friday, Feb. 5
UCCU Center

Grantsville

Region 10 #4

Carbon

Region 12 #3

Pod 1 Juan Diego

Region 11 #2

Cedar

Region 9 #1

Saturday, Feb. 6

UCCU Center

Pod 1

Cedar

Juan Diego

UIHSAA

Snow Canyon

Region 9 #4

Bear River

Region 11 #3

Juab

Region 12 #2

Tooele

Region 10 #1

DIXIE

3A Champion
Logan

2nd Place

Cedar

Ben Lomond

Region 11 #4

Desert Hills

Region 9 #3

Pod 3 Union

Region 10 #2

Canyon View

Region 12 #1

Pod 3

Canyon View
Desert Hills
Wild Card- Union

3rd Place
Desert Hills

4th Place

Juan Diego

North Sanpete

Region 12 #4

Stansbury

Region 10 #3

Pod 4| Dixie

Region 9 #2

Logan

Region 11 #1

For standings and stats

7). PREPS

Pod 4

Dixie
Logan

Facebook | Twitter

EilT
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5th Place

Championships Presented by:

Android App:

LES SCHWAB

iPhone and iPad App:

ANN OifE



2016 4A State Drill Championships

Thursday, Feb. 4
UCCU Center

Kearns

Region 6 #4

Spanish Fork

Region 8§ #3

Pod 1 Alta

Region 7 #2

Bountiful

Region 5 #1

Saturday, Feb. 7
UCCU Center

Pod 1

Bountiful

Spanish Fork

UIHSAA

Ogden

Region 5 #4

Timpview

Region 7 #3

Maple Mountain

Region 8 #2

Hillcrest

Region 6 #1

HILLCREST

4A Champion
Uintah

2nd Place

Bountiful

3rd Place

Wasatch

Region 8#4

Murray

Region 6 #3

Pod 3 Box Elder

Region 5 #2

Corner Canyon

Pod 3

Box Elder
Corner Canyon

Maple Mountain

4th Place

Corner Canyon

5th Place

Region 7 #1

Salem Hills

Region 8 #5

Bonneville Pod 4

Region 5 #3 Bonneville
Pod 4 Cyprus Uintah

Region 6 #2

Uintah

Region 8 #1

For standings and stats

7). PREPS

Facebook | Twitter
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Android App:

Championships Presented by:

Cyprus- Wild Card '

LES SCHWAB

iPhone and iPad App:

ANN OifE



2016 5A State Drill Championships

Pod 1

Pod 3

Thursday, Feb. 4

UCCU Center
Weber

Region 1 #4

Viewmont

Region 2 #3

Copper Hills

Region 3 #2

Pleasant Grove

Region 4 #1

Saturday, Feb. 7

e
i UHSAA

Pod 1 |
Copper Hills

Pleasant Grove

Westlake

Region 4 #4

Brighton

Region 3 #3

Davis

Region 2 #2

Sky View

Region 1 #1

COPPER HILLS
SA Champion
Bingham

2nd Place

Herriman

3rd Place

Taylorsville

Region 3 #4

Riverton

Region 4 #3

Mountain Crest

Region 1 #2

Layton

Region 2 #1

Brighton

4th Place

|P0d 3 Layton

Layton 5th Place
Riverton

Syracuse

Region 2 #4

Fremont

Region 1 #3

Pod 4| Herriman

Region 4 #2

Bingham

Region 3 #1

For standings and stats

Pod 4 |

Bingham Championships Presented by:

LES SCHWAB

Herriman

Wild Card- Sky View ,

Facebook | Twitter Android App:  iPhone and iPad App:

Available on the
D App Store
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rli' HSAA Utah High School
a Activities Association sl
2015 UHSAA 1A State Football Championships

Quarterfinals - Qcteber 30 0r 31 Semifinaly - November & Finair - Novembaer 14
Home Sites Southern Utah University Southern Utah University
N #1| |* Duchesne 34
S#4 || Milford 0

Friday, Oct. 30 at 3:00pm

* Duchesne 14
Kanab 16

11:00 am Watch on live.ksl.com

S #2 | |* Kanab 41

N#3|| Altamont 0
Friday, Oct. 30 at 5:00pm

Kanab 20
* Diamond Ranch| 23

1:30pm Watch on live.ksl.com

S#1||* Diamond Ranch| 56 Semifinals & Finals games
N #4|| Layton Christian | 0 available to watch on:

Friday, Oct. 30 at 4:00pm @ -t
& CentraCom =10

* Diamond Ranch | 34 .I.
Rich 0

1:30 pm Watch on live.ksl.com ;;@

[CHANNEL £ |

N #2 | [* Rich 23

S#3 Monticello 14
Friday, Oct. 30 at 4:00pm

* Signifies designated home team. In the quarterfinals, the highest seeded team. In the event of a tie
in seeding a coin toss will determine the home team. Home team wear dark jerseys.
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ipsan) Uenbignshol
2015 UHSAA 2A State Football Championships

Play-In Games - October 23 or 24 Quarterfinals - October 3¢ or 31 Semifinals - November 7 Finals - November 14
Home Sites Home Sites Southern Utah University Weber State University
S #4 | [* Enterprise 37
N #5(| Am.Leadership| 6
i . Winner .
Friday, Oct. 23 at 7:00pm e Enterprise 0
N #1| |* South Summit | 42
Friday, Oct. 30 at 2:00pm * South Summit | 47
San Juan 23
S#2 | |*San ]uan 32 11:00 am Watch on live.ksl.com
Winner .
Game2 | | Summit 31
N #3| |* Summit 53 Friday, Oct. 30 at 3:00pm
S#6 || North Sevier 13
Friday, Oct. 23 at 7:00pm
* South Summit 0
Beaver 33
12:00pm Watch on live.ksl.com
N#4 | [* Millard 40 Semlfm_als & Finals
- games available to watch
S#5|| South Sevier 0 on:
Friday, Oct. 23 at 5:00pm Winner Millard 7 =
S a CentraCom tfju
S #1| |* Beaver 45
Friday, Oct. 30 at 6:00pm * Beaver 14

North Summit 6 I

N #2 | |* North Summit | 19 1:30 pm Watch on live.ksl.com gﬁ
Winner
cames | | Grand 14

Friday, Oct. 30 at 6:00pm

CHAMMEL & |

S#3 | [* Grand 53

N #6|| Gunnison 27
Friday, Oct. 23 at 5:30pm

* Signifies designated home team. In the quarterfinals, the highest seeded team. In the event of a tie in seeding a coin toss will
determine the home team. Home team wear dark jerseys.

LR T
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rliIH SAA)

Utah High School

Activities Association

Prasermted by

2015 UHSAA 3A State Football Championships

Friday, Oct. 30 at 5:00pm

Quarterfinaly - Octeber 300r 31 Eemifinaly - Movember Gor 7 Finals - November 14
Home Sites Southern Utah University Weber State University
N #1| [* Juan Diego 31
S#4 || Delta
Saturday, Oct. 31 at 1:00pm
* Juan Diego 28
Juab 13
November 6 @ 4:00pm
Watch on live.ksl.com
S#2 | |*Juab 41
N #3|| Union 14
Friday, Oct. 30 at 5:00pm
* Juan Diego 28
Morgan 13
4:00pm Watch on live.ksl.com
S#1||* North Sanpete | 49 Semifinals & Finals games
N #4 Emery 28 available to watch on:
Friday, Oct. 30 at 5:00pm @ -t
& CentraCom =10
* North Sanpete 22
Morgan 43
November 7 @ 4:00pm
Watch on live.ksl.com
N #2| |* Morgan 28
S#3 Manti 14

* Signifies designated home team. In the quarterfinals, the highest seeded team. In the event of a

tie in seeding a coin toss will determine the home team. Home team wear dark jerseys.
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Utah High School
Activities Association

Prosemiead by

2015 UHSAA 3AA State Football Championships

Play-In Games - October 30 or 31

Quarterfinals - November 6 or 7

\Semifinals - November 12 or 13

Finals - November 20

Home Sites Home Sites University of Utah University of Utah
S #4 | [* Cedar 20
N#5|| Judge Memorial| 17
Friday, Oct. 30 at 5:00pm ‘é‘:;';e; Cedar 0
N #1| [* Logan 45
Friday, Nov. 6 at 3:00pm * Logan 42
Snow Canyon 14
S #2 | |* Desert Hills 13 November 12 @ 6:30pm
ry— watch on live.ksl.com
came2 | | SDow Canyon | 17
N #3 | |* Stansbury 28 Friday, Nov. 6 at 7:00pm
S#6 || Snow Canyon 48
Friday, Oct. 30 at 5:00pm
Logan 26
* Dixie 15
11:00am on KJZZ or live.ksl.com
N#4 | [* Bear River 13 Klzzm
S#5|| Pine View 21
Friday, Oct. 30 at 5:00pm ‘é‘i‘:";e; Pine View 23
S #1 | |* Dixie 28
Friday, Nov. 6 at 5:00pm * Dixie 45
Tooele 6
N #2| |* Tooele 35 November 1.3 @ 6:30pm
Wi - watch on live.ksl.com
cames | | Hurricane 7
S #3 | |* Hurricane 51 Friday, Nov. 6 at 5:00pm
N #6|| Park City 20

Friday, Oct. 30 at 5:00pm

* Signifies designated home team. In the quarterfinals, the highest seeded team. In the event of a tie in seeding a coin toss will
determine the home team. Home team wear dark jerseys.
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Activities Association

h High School

Prwsarmira Ty

2015 UHSAA 4A State Football Championships

Inter-Region = Qctober 30 or 31

arterfinals « November 6 or 3

Semifiinals - November 12

Firale = November 20

Home Sites Home Sites University of Utah University of Utah
7 #2 | |* Provo 17
6 #3 || Murray 26
Friday, Oct. 30 at 4:00pm Murray 0
* Springville 35
8#H1|[* Springville 28 Friday, Nov. 6 at 4:00pm
5#4 || BoxElder 20
Saturday, Oct. 31 at 1:00pm Springville 14
* East 42

5 #1 | |* East 63 11:00am on KJZZ or live.ksl.com
8 #4 || Spanish Fork 6 K Z Z m
Friday, Oct. 30 at 3:30pm * East 56
Alta 37
6 #2 | |* Kearns 23 Friday, Nov. 6 at 3:30pm
7#3[| Alta 31
Friday, Oct. 30 at 3:00pm * East 49
Timpview 14
SH2||* Highland 41 6:30pm on KJZZ or live.ksl.com
8 #3|| Salem Hills 7 K sz
Saturday, Oct. 31 at 1:00pm * Highland 41 |20T
Corner Canyon | 38
6 #1 | [* Olympus 0 Friday, Nov. 6 at 3:00pm
7 #4 || Corner Canyon | 27
Friday, Oct. 30 at 4:00pm Highland 27
* Timpview 49
7#1 | [* Timpview 54 2:30pm on KJZZ or live.ksl.com
6#4|| Skyline 14 I‘y _7 zm
Saturday, Oct. 31 at 12:00pm * Timpview 42
Bountiful 34
8 #2 | |* Wasatch 17 Friday, Nov. 6 at 4:00pm
5#3|| Bountiful 42

Friday, Oct. 30 at 5:00pm

* Signifies designated home team. In the quarterfinals, the highest seeded team. In the event of a

tie in seeding a coin toss will determine the home team. Home team wear dark jerseys.
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Utah High School
Activitics Association

Preasrted by
LIT

2015 UHSAA 5A State Football Championships

Inter-Region - October 30 or 31

[uarberfinals - Movember §or ]

Semifinals - Movember 13

Finals - November 20

Home Sites Home Sites University of Utah University of Utah
3#2|[* brdan 47
4#3|| Pleasant Grove| 48
Friday, Oct. 30 at 4:00pm Pleasant Grove | 30
* Sy View 40
1#1]||* S(y View 38 Friday, Nov. 6 at 3:00pm
2#4 || Syracuse 14
Friday, Oct. 30 at 2:30pm * Sky View 7
Herriman 23
2 #11 |* Davis 20 11:00am on KIZZ or live.ksl.com
1#4|| Fremont 21 I( sz
Friday, Oct. 30 at 4:00pm Fremont 13
* Herriman 42
4#2 | |* Herriman 49 Friday, Nov.6 at 3:30pm
3#3|| Brighton 17
Friday, Oct. 30 at 5:00pm Herriman 17
* Lone Peak 14
2#2 | |* Hunter 7 2:30pm on KZZ or live ksl.com
1#3|| Roy 17 I( z’ _7
Friday, Oct. 30 at 3:00pm Roy 7 / m
* Lone Peak 28
4 #1||* Lone Peak 53 Friday, Nov. 6 at 4:00pm
3#4|| West bordan 6
Friday, Oct. 30 at 5:00pm * | one Peak 26
Bingham 9
3#11* Bingham 22 2:30pm on KdZZ or live.ksl.com
4#4| [ American Fork | 12 I(jzzm
Friday, Oct. 30 at 5:00pm * Bingham 28
Mountain Grest | 0
1#2 | |* Mountain Crest| 35 Friday, Nov. 6 at 5:00pm
2#3|| Viewmont 12

Friday, Oct. 30 at 4:00pm

* Sgnifies designated home team. In the quarterfinals, the highest seeded team. In the event of a

tiein seeding a coin toss will determine the home team. Home team wear dark jerseys.

30




@ PGA

LILA S

FIRST NAME

Cobe
Isaac
Trey
Chevy
Jayden
Kade

Mitch
Nick
Payson
Britt
Tyler
Jared

Nick
Danny
Luke
Cayden
Cameron
Craig

Kix
Landyn
Daxtyn
Austyn
Easton
Josh

Garreth
Weston
Dayson
Kyler
McCoy
Cole

Acey
Cody
Bosten
Remington
Jaxton
Hunter

Bryson
Tanner
Bridger
Britton
Wyatt
Justin

Jonatan

LAST NAME
Reck
Stout
Milligan
Spencer
Reck
Cox

Jarman
Jarman
Willis
Stacey
Nichol
Andersen

Gruet
Donlevy
Rahe
Jones
Harris
Amil

Roundy
Brinkerhoff
Tebbs
Brinkerhoff
Syrett
Brinkerhoff

Mayer
Finch
Barnson
Wunderlich
Parker
Wilson

Orton
Peterson
Englestead
Veater
Breinholt
Hatch

Chamberlain
Holt
Stonebrink
Brewer
Fullmer
Cecil

Weiderman-Fornbrant

UHSAA / Utah Section PGA
2016 1A Boys Golf High School State Championship
Soldier Hollow Silver Course
May 17-18, 2016

DAY 1 DAY 2 Individual

SCHOOL Individual Individual TOTAL DAY 1Team DAY 2Team
VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 76 76 152 76 76
VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 84 82 166 84 82
VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 95 91 186 91 89
VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 97 91 188 95 91
VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 91 89 180
VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 100 99 199 346 338
RICH 81 80 161 80 80
RICH 80 85 165 81 85
RICH 92 87 179 88 87
RICH 98 108 206 92 99
RICH 88 102 190
RICH 99 99 198 341 351
ST JOSEPH'S 86 79 165 86 79
ST JOSEPH'S 90 96 186 90 85
ST JOSEPH'S 97 85 182 97 96
ST JOSEPH'S 103 107 210 103 107
ST JOSEPH'S 139 129 268
ST JOSEPH'S WD 0 376 367
BRYCE VALLEY 91 87 178 91 87
BRYCE VALLEY 95 95 190 95 95
BRYCE VALLEY 98 108 206 98 97
BRYCE VALLEY 928 97 195 98 108
BRYCE VALLEY 139 117 256
BRYCE VALLEY 132 123 255 382 387
MILFORD 77 84 161 77 84
MILFORD 105 98 203 103 94
MILFORD 114 112 226 105 98
MILFORD NC 94 NC 108 105
MILFORD 108 105 213
MILFORD 103 NC NC 393 381
PANGUITCH 93 105 198 93 102
PANGUITCH 101 104 205 101 103
PANGUITCH 103 103 206 103 104
PANGUITCH 112 102 214 112 105
PANGUITCH 134 145 279
PANGUITCH 141 145 286 409 414
MONTICELLO 97 92 189 97 92
MONTICELLO 113 108 221 105 102
MONTICELLO 126 103 229 113 103
MONTICELLO 105 102 207 126 108
MONTICELLO 132 118 250
MONTICELLO WD WD 441 405
MOUNT VERNON 85 93 178

11i“|n SAA

Standing

684 1st Place

692 2nd Place

743 3rd Place

769 4th Place

774 5th Place

823 6th Place

846 7th Place
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UHSAA / Utah Section PGA
2016 1A State High School Golf Championships
St. George Golf Course

rtilusnn

PLACE
1

T2

T4

T7

10
11
T12

14
15
T16

18
T19

21

22

23
T24

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

May 17-12, 2016

Individual Results

SCHOOL
VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
RICH
MILFORD
RICH
ST JOSEPH'S
VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
BRYCE VALLEY

Weiderman-Fornbrai MOUNT VERNON

FIRST LAST
Cobe  Reck
Mitch  Jarman
Garreth Mayer
Nick Jarman
Nick Gruet
Isaac Stout
Kix Roundy
Jonatan
Payson  Willis
Jayden  Reck
Luke Rahe
Trey Milligan
Danny  Donlevy
Chevy Spencer
Bryson = Chamberlain
Tyler Nichol
Landyn  Brinkerhoff
Austyn  Brinkerhoff
Jared Andersen
Acey Orton
Kade Cox
Weston  Finch
Cody Peterson
Britt Stacey
Daxtyn  Tebbs
Bosten  Englestead
Britton  Brewer
Cayden Jones
McCoy  Parker
Remingtor Veater
Tanner  Holt
Dayson  Barnson
Bridger  Stonebrink
Wyatt Fullmer
Josh Brinkerhoff
Easton  Syrett
Cameron Harris
Jaxton  Breinholt
Hunter  Hatch

RICH

VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
ST JOSEPH'S

VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
ST JOSEPH'S

VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
MONTICELLO

RICH

BRYCE VALLEY

BRYCE VALLEY

RICH

PANGUITCH

VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
MILFORD

PANGUITCH

RICH

BRYCE VALLEY
PANGUITCH
MONTICELLO

ST JOSEPH'S

MILFORD

PANGUITCH
MONTICELLO
MILFORD
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO

BRYCE VALLEY

BRYCE VALLEY

ST JOSEPH'S
PANGUITCH
PANGUITCH
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Utah Sactio

DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

76
81
77
80
86
84
91
85

92
91
97
95
90
97
97
88
95
98
99
93
100
105
101
98
98
103
105
103
108
112
113
114
126
132
132
139
139
134
141

76
80
84
85
79
82
87
93
87

89
85
91
96
91
92
102
95
97
99
105
99
98
104
108
108
103
102
107
105
102
108
112
103
118
123
117
129
145
145

152
161
161
165
165
166
178
178

179
180
182
186
186
188
189
190
190
195
198
198
199
203
205
206
206
206
207
210
213
214
221
226
229
250
255
256
268
279
286



Litah Sect-on

FIRST NAME
Masen
Brendon
Alec
Brayden
Kane
Tobin

Rowdee
Porter
Gage
Brandon
Kycen
Wyatt

Davis
Brady
Jake
Braxton
Wes
Ethan

Jack
Max
Walter
Ryan
Parker
Austin

Garret
Sean
Matt
Jordan
Davis
Jake

Race
Oakley
Mckoy
Kyler
Deryk
Shaydon

Brett
Kaden
Jason
Tyler
Taylor
Austin

Kyler
Justin
Tanner
Ridge
Keane
Jayden

Davis
Lewis
Cayson
Corbin
Brennan
Corbin

LAST NAME
Ward
Woodard
Williams
Ward
Scherer
Wainer

Taylor
Dowell
Ekker
Chadwick
Winn
Mills

Hardy
Pogroszweski
Nielson
Quarnberg
Cherry
Braithwaite

Nilsen
Evans
Robson
Park
Law
Whitely

Furubayashi
McDaniel
O'Brien
Abdalla
Porges
West

Nielson
Toomer
Holt
Farley
Fuller
Killpack

Willis
Atkinson
McNeil
Barton
Crittenden
McClusky

Johnson
Johnson
Jonson
Holt
Benally
Bethea

Heslington
Bradshaw
Kreth
Hannig
Fails

Gale

Utah Section PGA / UHSAA

2A Boys Golf High School State Championship

Soldier Hollow Golf Courser - Silver

SCHOOL
Grand County
Grand County
Grand County
Grand County
Grand County
Grand County

South Sevier
South Sevier
South Sevier
South Sevier
South Sevier
South Sevier

Manti
Manti
Manti
Manti
Manti
Manti

Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford

Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall

Emery
Emery
Emery
Emery
Emery
Emery

South Summit
South Summit
South Summit
South Summit
South Summit
South Summit

San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan

Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver

October 7-8, 2015

DAY 1

Individual

74
78
80
82
92
94

76
82
82
86
86
92

78
81
82
84
90
11

76
81
86
86
87
94

75
82
82
86
91
92

81
85
85
86
96
104

84
87
88
92
105
120

86
86
87
102
119
132

80
92
95
98
107
133
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DAY 2
Individual
76
74
76
76
92
83

76
76
73
85
87
80

69
88
86
79
90
105

80
85
78
81
85
93

72
85
85
87
89
92

71
91
9
82
93
104

88
83
91
88
107
109

86
84
80
96
108
126

74
87
97
96
90
117

Individual
TOTAL
150
152
156
158
184
177

152
158
155
171
173
172

147
169
168
163
180
216

156
166
164
167
172
187

147
167
167
173
180
184

158
176
164
168
189
208

172
170
179
180
212
229

172
170
167
198
227
258

154
179
192
194
197
250

DAY 1 Team

74
78
80
82

76
82
82
86

78
81
82
84

76
81
86
86

75
82
82
86

81
85
85
86

84
87
88
92

86
86
87
102

80
92
95
98

314

326

325

329

325

337

351

361

365

rliiﬂsnn

DAY 2 Team

73
76
76
80

74
76
76
76

302

305

69
79
86
88

322

78
80
81
85

324

72
85
85
87

329

71
79
82
91

329

83
88
88
91

350

80
84
86
96

346
74
87
90
96

347

Standing

616

631

647

653

654

666

701

707

712

4th Place 3rd Place 2nd Place 1st Place

Sth Place



Utah Section PGA

2A State High School Golf Championships
Soldier Hollow Golf Course - Silver
@ Do A October 7-8, 2015

MWsnn
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B Individual Results
PLACE  FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL
*won playoff
*1 Garret Furubayashi Rowland Hall 75 72 147
2 Davis Hardy Manti 78 69 147
3 Masen  Ward Grand County 74 76 150
T4 Brendon Woodard Grand County 78 74 152
T4 Rowdee Taylor South Sevier 76 76 152
6 Juan Brigard Layton Christian 76 77 153
7 Davis Heslington Beaver 80 74 154
8 Gage Ekker South Sevier 82 73 155
T9 Alec Williams Grand County 80 76 156
T9 Jack Nilsen Waterford 76 80 156
T11 Brayden Ward Grand County 82 76 158
T11 Porter Dowell South Sevier 82 76 158
T11 Race Nielson Emery 81 77 158
T14 Payton Jones Kanab 81 82 163
T14 Braxton Quarnberg Manti 84 79 163
T16 Walter Robson Waterford 86 78 164
T16 Mckoy Holt Emery 85 79 164
18 Max Evans Waterford 81 85 166
T19 Sean McDaniel Rowland Hall 82 85 167
T19 Matt O'Brien Rowland Hall 82 85 167
T19 Ryan Park Waterford 86 81 167
T19 Tanner Jonson San Juan 87 80 167
T23 Jake Nielson Manti 82 86 168
T23 Kyler Farley Emery 86 82 168
25 Brady Pogroszweski Manti 81 88 169
T26 Kaden Atkinson South Summit 87 83 170
T26 Justin Johnson San Juan 86 84 170
T28 Brandon Chadwick South Sevier 86 85 171
T28 Jared Crapo Delta 81 90 171
T30 Wyatt Mills South Sevier 92 80 172
T30 Parker Law Waterford 87 85 172
T30 Brett Willis South Summit 84 88 172
T30 Kyler Johnson San Juan 86 86 172
T34 Kycen Winn South Sevier 86 87 173
T34 Jordan Abdalla Rowland Hall 86 87 173
36 Oakley Toomer Emery 85 91 176
37 Tobin Wainer Grand County 94 &3 177
T38 Jason McNeil South Summit 88 91 179
T38 Lewis Bradshaw Beaver 92 87 179
T40 Wes Cherry Manti 90 90 180



PR Utah Section PGA / UHSAA rL
@ J GA 3A Boys Golf High School State Championship l.lll_-l_s_ﬂil
R Soldier Hollow Golf Course - Gold
October 7-8, 2015

DAY 1 DAY 2 Individual

FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL Individual ~ Individual TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing
Mitchell Schow Park City High School 65 66 131 65 66
Drew Fleming Park City High School 70 72 142 70 72
Cole Lee Park City High School 73 77 150 73 76
Josh Lansky Park City High School 73 76 149 73 76
Dean Tsandes Park City High School 75 76 151
Jack Hanskat Park City High School 75 76 151 281 290 571
Braxton Quin Tooele High School 67 75 142 67 70
Jersey Houston Tooele High School 68 70 138 68 75
Brayden Boswell Tooele High School 74 82 156 74 76
Bridger Holms Tooele High School 79 76 155 79 82
Nate Putnam Tooele High School 89 88 177
Tegan Robinson Tooele High School 109 90 199 288 303 591
Triston Gardner Snow Canyon 70 66 136 70 66
Brodey Payzant Snow Canyon 72 77 149 7 77
David Lindsey Snow Canyon 71 71 154 77 77
Kyle Rogers Snow Canyon 82 86 168 82 83
Kolob Geraldo Snow Canyon 86 83 169
Clancy Christiansen Snow Canyon 93 92 185 301 303 604
Noah Schone Pine View 66 71 137 66 71
Jaden Milne Pine View 75 80 155 75 76
Dakota Millward Pine View 78 76 154 78 80
Trajen Kidd Pine View 81 82 163 81 82
Smith Haley Pine View 86 103 189
Tanner Staheli Pine View 104 87 191 300 309 609
Ryker Smith Carbon 74 71 145 74 71
Kayden Alderson Carbon 76 80 156 76 77
Joey Penovich Carbon 79 81 160 79 80
Ryan Gagon Carbon 80 77 157 80 81
Wyatt Henrie Carbon 91 84 175
Tyler Moynier Carbon 96 85 181 309 309 618
Austin Jaramillo Union High School 67 78 145 67 78
Blake Riding Union High School 78 79 157 78 79
Nick Winn Union High School 79 82 161 79 82
Jordan Bertoch Union High School 84 90 174 84 83
Dustin Corun Union High School 86 83 169
Kyler Campbell Union High School 92 95 187 308 322 630
Kosuke Aoki Dixie 73 70 143 73 70
Taylor Bottema Dixie 82 79 161 82 79
Max Walsh Dixie 83 79 162 83 79
Pierce Goodwin Dixie 84 81 165 84 81
Jack Phillips Dixie 87 87 174
Jake Orchard Dixie 94 82 176 322 309 631
Ryan Romero Stansbury High School 78 75 153 78 75
Brody Bitsoi Stansbury High School 81 83 164 81 80
Garret Lindsey Stansbury High School 81 80 161 81 80
Parker Buys Stansbury High School 82 82 164 82 82
Renden Dye Stansbury High School 89 94 183
Derrick Ho Stansbury High School 97 80 177 322 317 639
Phillip Hamel Juan Diego 76 91 167 76 75
Colton Stratton Juan Diego 77 75 152 77 79
Michael Walters Juan Diego 82 84 166 82 84
Alan Garrett Juan Diego 87 90 177 87 85
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Utah Section PGA

Soldier Hollow Golf Course - Gold

October 7-8, 2015
Individual Results

[Umsnn

5 3A State High School Golf Championships

PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL
1st|Mitchell |Schow Park City High School 65 66 131 Max Walsh Dixie 83 79 162
2nd|Triston [Gardner Snow Canyon 70 66 136 Trajen  |Kidd Pine View 81 82 163
3rd|Noah Schone Pine View 66 71 137 Holden | Tucker North Sanpete 79 84 163
4th|Jersey  [Houston Tooele High School 68 70 138 Brody  [Bitsoi Stansbury High School 81 83 164
T5th{Drew  |Fleming Park City High School 70 72 142 Parker  |Buys Stansbury High School 82 82 164
T5th|Braxton [Quin Tooele High School 67 75 142 Pierce  [Goodwin  [Dixie 84 81 165
7th{Kosuke |Aoki Dixie 73 70 143 Michael |Walters Juan Diego 82 84 166
8th{Ryker |Smith Carbon 74 71 145 Phillip |Hamel Juan Diego 76 91 167
T9th|Austin _[Jaramillo Union High School 67 78 145 Alex Miller Juan Diego 88 79 167
TOth[Triston |Hartfiel Bear River 72 73 145 Kyle Rogers Snow Canyon 82 86 168
Blake |Amick Desert Hills 77 70 147 Kolob  [Geraldo Snow Canyon 86 83 169
Josh Lansky Park City High School 73 76 149 Dustin  |Corun Union High School 86 83 169
Brodey |Payzant Snow Canyon 72 77 149 Tyler Crowther  |Morgan High 82 88 170
Brady |White Juab 74 75 149 Holden |Welsh Morgan High 84 87 171
Cole Lee Park City High School 73 77 150 Jordan __ [Bertoch Union High School 84 90 174
Jaylon |Steck Richfield 78 72 150 Jack Phillips Dixie 87 87 174
Dean Tsandes Park City High School 75 76 151 Wyatt  [Henrie Carbon 91 84 175
Jack Hanskat Park City High School 75 76 151 Noah Gillespie  [Juan Diego 90 85 175
Mathew |Milburn Morgan High 75 76 151 Jake Orchard Dixie 94 82 176
Colton | Stratton Juan Diego 77 75 152 Nate Putnam Tooele High School 89 88 177
Ryan Romero Stansbury High School 78 75 153 Derrick  [Ho Stansbury High School 97 80 177
Hunter |Torres Canyon View 78 75 153 Alan Garrett Juan Diego 87 90 177
David _ [Lindsey Snow Canyon 77 77 154 Jack Stauder Morgan High 88 91 179
Dakota |Millward Pine View 78 76 154 Tyler Moynier Carbon 96 85 181
Thomas |Christiansen |Hurricane 78 76 154 Renden [Dye Stansbury High School 89 94 183
Bridger [Holms Tooele High School 79 76 155 Clancy _|Christiansen|Snow Canyon 93 92 185
Jaden  |Milne Pine View 75 80 155 Kyler Campbell _ |Union High School 92 95 187
Brayden |Boswell Tooele High School 74 82 156 Smith Haley Pine View 86 103 189
Kayden |Alderson Carbon 76 80 156 Tanner |Staheli Pine View 104 87 191
Russell |North Morgan High 79 77 156 Tegan  |Robinson |Tooele High School 109 90 199
Ryan Gagon Carbon 80 77 157 Colton  |Welsh Morgan High 112 95 207
Blake |Riding Union High School 78 79 157
Jamis  |Benson Canyon View 79 79 158
Connor |Brenkman  |Ben Lomond 79 79 158
Joey Penovich Carbon 79 81 160
Nick Winn Union High School 79 82 161
Taylor |Bottema Dixie 82 79 161
Garret  |Lindsey Stansbury High School 81 80 161
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Utah Section PGA / UHSAA e
UHSAA
4A Boys Golf High School State Championship —l——

Soldier Hollow Golf Course - Silver
October 5-6, 2015

DAY 1 DAY 2 Individual
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL Individual ~ Individual TOTAL DAY | Team DAY 2 Team Standing
Josh Lillywhite Timpview 68 68 136 68 68
(2 John Lillywhite Timpview 71 72 143 71 72
O Spencer Lillywhite Timpview 72 75 147 72 75
E Evan Moody Timpview 73 76 149 73 76
é Matt Garry Timpview 75 80 155
O Zak Osmond Timpview 85 84 169 284 291 575
Hayden Banz East 67 71 138 67 71
Jeff Black East 70 71 141 70 71
Jack Shipman East 74 77 151 74 75
Scott Christensen East 76 75 151 76 77
~ Finn Kirk East 80 80 160
& John Gibb East 80 85 165 287 294 581
Jordan Lewis Woods Cross 69 79 148 69 71
Brady Childs Woods Cross 74 72 146 74 7
Josh Howe Woods Cross 75 71 146 75 73
Grant Wilson Woods Cross 75 73 148 75 78
- Michael Cunningham Woods Cross 78 78 156
« Nate Walster Woods Cross 78 78 156 293 294 587
Brock Stanger Orem 70 73 143 70 72
Josh Parker Orem 70 78 148 70 73
Matt Rasmussen Orem 74 77 151 74 77
Landon Lawrence Orem 74 72 146 74 78
- Koy Hewlett Orem 75 84 159
< Gavin Gray Orem 84 84 168 288 300 588
Dan Briggs Wasatch 72 74 146 72 74
Mitch Gogan Wasatch 72 74 146 72 74
Jack Holmes Wasatch 75 79 154 75 74
Brody Henderson Wasatch 76 74 150 76 74
< Cayden Giles Wasatch 78 74 152
£ Mike Hanks Wasatch 79 80 159 295 296 591
Carsen Dopp Bonneville 69 75 144 69 72
Ridge Stephens Bonneville 74 72 146 74 72
Caleb Sholly Bonneville 76 72 148 76 74
Cameron Tucker Bonneville 79 74 153 79 75
< Devin Burdett Bonneville 79 80 159
£ Zach Hood Bonneville 87 81 168 298 293 591
Rhett Rasmussen Corner Canyon 68 65 133 68 65
Dylan Bloechel Corner Canyon 74 69 143 74 69
Logan Plummer Corner Canyon 81 79 160 81 79
Jenner Allen Corner Canyon 81 81 162 81 79
Noah Winfree Corner Canyon 82 82 164
Ethan LeFavor Corner Canyon 85 79 164 304 292 596
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Utah Section PGA

_ . ﬁiin SAA
. 4A Boys Golf High School State Championship

Soldier Hollow Golf Course - Silver
October 5-6, 2015

Individual Results

PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL
1st Rhett Rasmussen [Corner Canyon 68 65 133 Nate Fox Olympus 72 85 157
2nd Josh Lillywhite | Timpview 68 68 136 Dallin  |Wheatley |Box Elder 77 80 157
3rd Hayden [Banz East 67 71 138 Shea Rockhill Murray 77 80 157
4th Blake  |Tomlinson |Skyline 69 70 139 Austin | Theurer Spanish Fork 76 81 157
Sth Jeff Black East 70 71 141 Kayleb  |Barton Alta 78 79 157
Té6th  |John Lillywhite | Timpview 71 72 143 Koy Hewlett Orem 75 84 159
T6th  |Brock [Stanger Orem 70 73 143 Mike Hanks Wasatch 79 80 159
T6th  |Dylan  [Bloechel Corner Canyon 74 69 143 Devin  |Burdett Bonneville 79 80 159
T9th  |Carsen [Dopp Bonneville 69 75 144 Kal Ruiz Maple Mountain |77 82 159
T9th  |Zack Neff Olympus 70 74 144 Finn Kirk East 80 80 160
T9th  |Mark Mortensen  |Maple Mountain |71 73 144 Logan Plummer |Corner Canyon 81 79 160

Brady [Childs Woods Cross 74 72 146 Mitchell |Pyle Box Elder 82 78 160

Josh Howe Woods Cross 75 71 146 Mike Barney Olympus 81 80 161

Landon |Lawrence Orem 74 72 146 Brandon |Whitaker  |Box Elder 83 78 161

Dan Briggs Wasatch 72 74 146 Anthony |Roumpos  |Murray 78 83 161

Mitch  [Gogan Wasatch 72 74 146 Landon |Herndon Murray 81 80 161

Ridge [Stephens Bonneville 74 72 146 Jenner _ [Allen Corner Canyon 81 81 162

Spencer [Lillywhite  [Timpview 72 75 147 Alex Cutler Olympus 81 81 162

Jake Marx Box Elder 76 71 147 Wyatt  |Livingston |Maple Mountain |81 81 162

Brock  |Nielson Salem Hills 72 75 147 Noah Winfree Corner Canyon 82 82 164

Oscar _ [Maxfield Highland 77 70 147 Ethan LeFavor Corner Canyon 85 79 164

Jordan _|Lewis Woods Cross 69 79 148 John Gibb East 80 85 165

Grant  [Wilson Woods Cross 75 73 148 Carter  |Holyoak Judge Memorial |79 86 165

Josh Parker Orem 70 78 148 Billy Kener Murray 83 83 166

Caleb  [Sholly Bonneville 76 72 148 Gavin Gray Orem 84 84 168

Evan Moody Timpview 73 76 149 Zach Hood Bonneville 87 81 168

Brody [Henderson |Wasatch 76 74 150 Zak Osmond Timpview 85 84 169

Creed  [Sermersheim |Spanish Fork 75 75 150 Jackson |Littledike |Maple Mountain |83 87 170

Steven [Barton Salem Hills 73 77 150 Carter  |Sites Maple Mountain 91 89 180

Spencer |Yeates Timpanogos 76 74 150

Jack Shipman East 74 77 151

Scott Christensen |East 76 75 151

Matt Rasmussen |Orem 74 77 151

Mckay |Dowdell Alta 74 77 151

Cayden [Giles Wasatch 78 74 152

Max Butcher Judge Memorial |77 75 152

Cameron|Tucker Bonneville 79 74 153

John Fox Olympus 77 76 153

Chase [Hansen Box Elder 76 77 153

Andrew [Pannier Murray 78 75 153

Jack Holmes Wasatch 75 79 154

Camron [Saunders Box Elder 76 78 154

Jonny  |Wright Skyline 79 75 154

Austin  [Jensen Skyline 77 77 154

Kellett |[Cook Spanish Fork 78 76 154

Ben Butcher Judge Memorial |76 78 154

Matt Garry Timpview 75 80 155

Tanner |Edmonds Maple Mountain |81 74 155

Maiko |Tuitupou Murray 77 78 155

Michael |Cunningham |Woods Cross 78 78 156

Nate Walster Woods Cross 78 78 156

Sam Parker Olympus 77 79 156
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Utah Section PGA / UHSAA

5A Boys Golf High School State Championship
Soldier Hollow Golf Course - GOLD

October 5-6, 2015
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DAY 1 DAY 2 Individual

FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL Individual Individual TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing
Jake Livingston Lone Peak 67 73 140 67 70
Carson Lundell Lone Peak 69 70 139 69 70
Ellijah Turner Lone Peak 70 70 140 70 71
Ryan Barber Lone Peak 72 75 147 72 73
Josh Rooker Lone Peak 73 71 144
Max Brenchley Lone Peak 7 76 153 278 284 562
Connor Howe Weber 62 68 130 62 68
Bridger Norris Weber 68 71 139 68 71
Tyler Chugg Weber 71 75 146 71 74
Hunter Howe Weber 71 75 152 77 75
Rob Prescaro Weber 78 75 153
Jackson Hall Weber 79 74 153 278 288 566
Cole Ponich Davis 68 63 131 68 63
Landon Anderson Davis 74 70 144 74 70
Kellen Bumstead Davis 75 74 149 75 73
Shane Scott Davis 76 73 149 76 73
Jesse Henderson Davis 71 73 150
Tanner Ellison Davis 7 74 151 293 279 572
Jace Frampton Viewmont 69 76 145 69 70
Drew Smith Viewmont 73 70 143 73 70
Chase Roberts Viewmont 75 70 145 75 74
Logan Skalka Viewmont 76 74 150 76 76
McKay Hurst Viewmont 80 83 163
Sam Thomas Viewmont 84 84 168 293 290 583
Jeff Summerhays Syracuse 69 77 146 69 73
Trey Higgins Syracuse 71 73 144 71 73
Aaron Stanger Syracuse 74 73 147 74 77
Victor Castro Syracuse 75 77 152 75 71
Drew Carlson Syracuse 78 77 155
Bracken Spencer Syracuse 83 82 165 289 300 589
David Timmins Brighton 72 68 140 72 68
Ian Vanleeuwen Brighton 73 76 149 73 74
Cannon Mansell Brighton 76 77 153 76 75
Derek Emfinger Brighton 78 74 152 78 76
Keegan Vanleeuwen Brighton 80 75 155
Miles Paulson Brighton 93 87 180 299 293 592
Brody Childs Pleasant Grove 69 80 149 69 70
Braxton Leetham Pleasant Grove 74 77 151 74 76
Austin Hammond Pleasant Grove 75 70 145 75 71
Tyler Harris Pleasant Grove 75 77 152 75 77
Jess Cook Pleasant Grove 80 81 161
Gavin Smith Pleasant Grove 80 76 156 293 300 593
Mason Phelps Layton 73 72 145 73 72
Grant Gardner Layton 73 80 153 73 72
Spencer Wallace Layton 74 72 146 74 75
Tyler Gibb Layton 78 75 153 78 80
Carson Lomax Layton 80 84 164
Zach Lemon Layton 81 80 161 298 299 597
Andrew Davis American Fork 69 68 137 69 68
Trell Morse American Fork 76 75 151 76 75
Colten Schaerrer American Fork 76 81 157 76 78
Quinn Preece American Fork 79 84 163 79 81
Lewis Larson American Fork 81 87 168
Tanner Adams American Fork 84 78 162 300 302 602
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5A State High School Golf Championships
Soldier Hollow Golf Course - GOLD
October 5-6, 2015

PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL
1 Connor Howe Weber 62 68 130
2 Cole Ponich Davis 68 63 131
3 Andrew Davis American Fork 69 68 137
T4 Carson Lundell Lone Peak 69 70 139
Bridger Norris Weber 68 71 139
T6 Jake Livingston  Lone Peak 67 73 140
Ellijah Turner Lone Peak 70 70 140
David Timmins Brighton 72 68 140
9 Dylan Chugg Fremont 73 69 142
10 Drew Smith Viewmont 73 70 143
T11 Cameron  Skiby Fremont 69 75 144
Josh Rooker Lone Peak 73 71 144
Landon Anderson Davis 74 70 144
Trey Higgins Syracuse 71 73 144
T15 Jace Frampton Viewmont 69 76 145
Chase Roberts Viewmont 75 70 145
Austin Hammond  Pleasant Grove 75 70 145
Mason Phelps Layton 73 72 145
T19 Kohner Knowles Sky View 70 76 146
Tyler Chugg Weber 71 75 146
Jeff Summerhays Syracuse 69 77 146
Spencer Wallace Layton 74 72 146
T23 Jaxon Christensen Riverton 76 71 147
Anthony Morton Bingham 74 73 147
Tyler Jones Lone Peak 70 77 147
Ryan Barber Lone Peak 72 75 147
Aaron Stanger Syracuse 74 73 147
T28 Kellen Bumstead Davis 75 74 149
Shane Scott Davis 76 73 149
[an Vanleeuwen Brighton 73 76 149
Brody Childs Pleasant Grove 69 80 149
T32 Chris Cheney Jordan 74 76 150

Boys Individual Results
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FIRST NAME
Kamree
Nicole
Bailey
Baylee
Cydney
Kelsea

Sylvie
Kaity
Cedar
Kodee
Brittany

Kassidy
Elayna
Sara
Julianna
Desiree
Victoria

Nikki
Kaysha
Kandice
Shylinn

Shireen
Emalee
Hannah
Lindsay
Abbie

Karleen
Kayla
McKenna
Morgan

Alicia

Lizet

Daisy
Amanda
Ahtziri (Cici)

INDIVIDUALS
Jessica
Heather
Kapri
McCall
Bailey
Alix

LAST NAME
Sherwood
McDermott
Barnes
Netto
Carter
Mayer

Anderson
Schofield
Radosevich
Thomas
Asay

Christensen
Bear

Camp
Kirschner
Tate

Sosa

Borba
Dunegan-Clegg
Stevenson
Lofley

Handley
Willis
Coburn
Barker
Coburn

Roundy
Atwood
Syrett
Syrett

Munoz
Romero
Diaz
Murphy
Miramontes

Emfinger
Roundy
Orton
Tebbs
Wall
Walker

UHSAA / Utah Section PGA

1A Girls Golf High School State Championship

Soldier Hollow Golf Course (Silver)
Wednesday, May 18, 2016

SCHOOL
MILFORD
MILFORD
MILFORD
MILFORD
MILFORD
MILFORD

MANILA
MANILA
MANILA
MANILA
MANILA

DUGWAY
DUGWAY
DUGWAY
DUGWAY
DUGWAY
DUGWAY

PINNACLE
PINNACLE
PINNACLE
PINNACLE

RICH
RICH
RICH
RICH
RICH

BRYCE VALLEY
BRYCE VALLEY
BRYCE VALLEY
BRYCE VALLEY

WENDOVER
WENDOVER
WENDOVER
WENDOVER
WENDOVER

INTERMOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN

VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

PANGUITCH HIGH SCHOOL
PANGUITCH HIGH SCHOOL

TINTIC
TINTIC

41

Individual Score

110
97

108
108
122
126

100
93

127
115
134

112
128
124
124
134
146

115
120
133
131

138
133
139
135

135
121
152
148

138
153

99
106
125
144
139
137

Individual
Points

52
65
54
54
40
36

62
69
35
47
28

50
34
38
38
28
16

47
42
29
31

24
29
23
27

27
41
10
14

63
56
37
18
23
25

rliinsnn

Team

65
54
54
52 225

69
62
47
35 213

50
38
38
34 160

47
42
31
29 149

29
27
24
23 103

41
27

10 92
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Utah Section PGA

1A Girls State High School Golf Championships

Soldier Hollow Golf Course (Silver)
Wednesday, May 18, 2016

T‘ n
-l'-I-LI-I—s—":h"':l Individual Results
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PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL Stroke Stableford
1 Kaity Schofield MANILA 93 69
2 Nicole McDermott MILFORD 97 65
3 Jessica  Emfinger INTERMOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN 99 63
4 Sylvie Anderson MANILA 100 62
5 Heather Roundy VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 106 56
T6 Bailey Barnes MILFORD 108 54

Baylee  Netto MILFORD 108 54

Kamree Sherwood MILFORD 110 52

9 Kassidy Christensen DUGWAY 112 50
T10 Kodee Thomas MANILA 115 47
Nikki Borba PINNACLE 115 47

12 Kaysha Dunegan-Clegg PINNACLE 120 42
13 Kayla Atwood BRYCE VALLEY 121 41
14 Cydney Carter MILFORD 122 40
T15 Sara Camp DUGWAY 124 38
Julianna Kirschner DUGWAY 124 38

17 Kapri Orton PANGUITCH HIGH SCHOOL 125 37
18 Kelsea Mayer MILFORD 126 36
19 Cedar Radosevich MANILA 127 35
20 Elayna Bear DUGWAY 128 34
21 Shylinn Lofley PINNACLE 131 31
T22 Kandice Stevenson PINNACLE 133 29
Hannah Coburn RICH 133 29

T24 Brittany Asay MANILA 134 28
Desiree Tate DUGWAY 134 28

T26 Abbie Coburn RICH 135 27
Karleen Roundy BRYCE VALLEY 135 27

28 Alix Walker TINTIC 137 25
T29 Emalee Willis RICH 138 24
Alicia Munoz WENDOVER 138 24

T31 Lindsay Barker RICH 139 23
Bailey Wall TINTIC 139 23

33 McCall Tebbs PANGUITCH HIGH SCHOOL 144 18
34 Victoria Sosa DUGWAY 146 16
35 Morgan Syrett BRYCE VALLEY 148 14
36 McKenna Syrett BRYCE VALLEY 152 10

37 Lizet Romero WENDOVER 153 9
38 Shireen Handley RICH WD WD
39 Daisy Diaz WENDOVER WD WD
40 Amanda Murphy WENDOVER WD WD
41 Ahtziri (Cici) Miramontes WENDOVER WD WD
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UHSAA / Utah Section PGA
2A Girls Golf High School State Championship

Soldier Hollow - Silver Course

Thursday, May 19, 2016

Individual
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL Individual Score Points Team

Zaria Thompson Rowland Hall 80 82
Caity Kwun Rowland Hall 95 67
Maddie Kwun Rowland Hall 82 80 82
Ali Puri Rowland Hall 124 38 80

67

38 267
Sydnee Guymon Emery 90 72
Taijah Price Emery 88 74
Sarah Swasey Emery 112 50 74
Lainee Jensen Emery 115 47 72
Erin Oliverson Emery 112 50 50
Sydney Timothy Emery 115 47 50 246
Hayven Willden Beaver 94 68
Shania Atkin Beaver 119 43
Aubrey Woolsey Beaver 134 28 68
Kayshlyn Wright Beaver 111 51 51
McKadee Eyre Beaver 115 47 50
Makinlee Barkdull Beaver 112 50 47 216
Joopy Bamrungmuang Grand County 108 54
Sophia Richardson Grand County 106 56
Sarah Day Grand County 111 51 56
Jamie Day Grand County 109 53 54
Aspen Darcey Grand County 132 30 53
Annie Kopell Grand County 126 36 51 214
Brooklyn Henrie Delta 110 52
Drew Dutson Delta 118 44
Shayla Patton Delta 112 50 53
Kaytlyn Beams Delta 113 49 52
Brinley Henrie Delta 109 53 50
Brinklie Sentker Delta 120 42 49 204
Maylee Stevens Millard 113 49
Daisha Elvin Millard 115 47
Josie Lawhorn Millard 130 32 49
Taylor Crosland Millard 129 33 47
Bailey Wilcox Millard 138 24 33
Kierra Hodges Millard 143 19 32 161
Brooklyn Armstrong Providence Hall 127 35
Morgan McDougal Providence Hall 119 43
KJ Sorenson Providence Hall 140 22 43
Avery Jackson Providence Hall 124 38 43
Yaisha Corona Providence Hall 119 43 38
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Place

1
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T10

12
T13

T15

T19

21
T22

T26

T28

T33

T35

T37

FIRST
Zaria

Maddie
Taijah
Sydnee
Hayven
Caity

Youri
Sophia
Joopy
Jamie
Brinley
Brooklyn
Kayshlyn
Sarah
Sarah
Erin
Makinlee
Shayla
Kaytlyn
Maylee
Elle
Lainee
Sydney
McKadee
Daisha
Drew
Eliza
Shania
Morgan
Yaisha
Hayley
Allee
Brinklie
Madi
Karlee
Jessie
Ali
Avery

Utah Section PGA

Soldier Hollow Silver Course
Thursday, May 19, 2016

Individual Results

LAST
Thompson

Kwun
Price
Guymon
Willden

Kwun

Choi
Richardson
Bamrungmuang
Day
Henrie
Henrie
Wright
Day
Swasey
Oliverson
Barkdull
Patton
Beams
Stevens
Weir
Jensen
Timothy
Eyre
Elvin
Dutson
Huefner
Atkin
McDougal
Corona
Seiter
Ramage
Sentker
Barfuss
Lindhardt
Miller
Puri
Jackson

SCHOOL

Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall
Emery
Emery
Beaver
Rowland Hall

Maeser Prep
Grand County
Grand County
Grand County
Delta

Delta

Beaver

Grand County
Emery

Emery
Beaver

Delta

Delta

Millard
Waterford
Emery

Emery
Beaver
Millard

Delta
Waterford
Beaver
Providence Hall
Providence Hall
San Juan
South Sevier
Delta

South Summit
Manti

Manti
Rowland Hall
Providence Hall

44

Stroke Stableford

80
82
88
90
94
95

99

106
108
109
109
110
111
111
112
112
112
112
113
113
114
115
115
115
115
118
118
119
119
119
119
119
120
120
122
122
124
124

2A Girls State High School Golf Championships

&

82
80
74
72
68
67

63
56
54
53
53
52
51
51
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
47
47
47
47
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
40
40
38
38
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FIRST NAME
Kyla

Tori
K'Jahna
Bailee
Kellie

Alesa

Saylor
Sarah
Mckenzie
Tai

Grace

Sage

Gracie
Mikayla
Rebekah
Amber
Liahona

Kenzie

Taylor
Bailia
Allison
Kaylee
Aubrey

Brenda

Jessica
Madi
Kodee
Tayler
Sadee

Rylee

Madison
Olivia
Averi
Bailee
Taysia
Sevy

Sam
Taysha
Kieren
Heather
Marissa

Berkley

Taya
McKaizlee
Kristin

Megan

LAST NAME
Smith
Thomas
Plant
Carmack
Nance

Ashton

Rabe
Marshall
Schow
Miller
Donahue

Roberts

Richens
Frei
Snow
Hawkins
Fa'apuna

Kelsch

Bandley
Milne
Lawlor
Larsen
Day

Brown

Rose
Giles
Thomas
Bohman
Pierson

Perry

Shinn
Dawson
Vaughn
Wright
Crowther

Fry

Prom
Cronquist
Condie
Roskelley
Dickson

Pond

Jones
Cowan
Lynn
Welburn

SCcHoOL

Desert Hills
Desert Hills
Desert Hills
Desert Hills
Desert Hills

Desert Hills

Park City
Park City
Park City
Park City
Park City
Park City

Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie

Dixie

Pine View
Pine View
Pine View
Pine View
Pine View

Pine View

Bear River
Bear River
Bear River
Bear River
Bear River

Bear River

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan

Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan

Logan

Juab
Juab
Juab
Juab

UHSAA / Utah Section PGA

3A Girls Golf High School State Championship

Wasatch Mountain Golf Course

Monday-Tuesday, May 16-17, 2016

ROUND 1

74
85
84
102
101
118

80
79
91
96
91
111

74
90
104
116
103
100

82

86

99
105
102
111

92
85
90
101
124
109

96
91
96
101
120
131

88
117
116
106
133
105

88
99
99
114

ROUND 1
STABLEFORD

88
77
78
60
61
44

82
83
71
66
71
51

88
72
58
46
59
62

80
76
63
57
60
51

70
77
72
61
38
53

66
71
66
61
42
31

74
45
46
56
29
57

74
63
63
48

45

ROUND 2

78
83
84
97
97
107

81
91
89
95
90
108

76

84

99
105
113
109

80
93
97
106
96
115

83

88

94
103
114
119

94

91
103
106
120
124

86
93
103
95
124
115

100
94
98

113

ROUND 2

INDIVID

UAL

STABLEFORD TOTAL

84
79
78
65
65
55

81
71
73
67
72
54

86
78
63
57
49
53

82
69
65
56
66
47

79
74
68
59
48
43

68
71
59
56
42
38

76
69
59
67
38
47

62
68
64
49

152
168
168
199
198
225

161
170
180
191
181
219

150
174
203
221
216
209

162
179
196
211
198
226

175
173
184
204
238
228

190
182
199
207
240
255

174
210
219
201
257
220

188
193
197
227

INDIVIDUAL
TOTAL
STABLEFORD

172
156
156
125
126
99

163
154
144
133
143
105

174
150
121
103
108
115

162
145
128
113
126
98

149
151
140
120
86
96

134
142
125
117
84
69

150
114
105
123
67
104

136

131

127
97

ROUND 1
TEAM

88
78
77
61

304

83
82
71
71

307

88
72
62
59

281

80
76
63
60

279

77
72
70
61

280

71
66
66
61

264

74
57
56
46

233

74
63
63
48

P

ROUND 2
TEAM

84
79
78
65

306

81
73
72
71

297

86
78
63
57

284

82
69
66
65

282

79
74
68
59

280

71
68
59
56

254

76
69
67
59

271

68
64
62
49

TEAM
TOAL

610

604

565

561

560

518

504
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FIRST NAME
Emma
Jamie
Cristiana
Kali
Makenna

Kara

Cassi
Jobi
Megan
Liz
Megan
Sadee

Cora
Lina
Emmy
Ashley
Haylie

Summer

Naomi
Katie
Tyla
Savanna
Jenny
Madi

Katie
Lauren
Devri
Emily
Madi

Savannah

Dallas
Kim
Mallory
Aspyn
Aubree
Katelynn

Kanna
Kate
Maddy
Sami
Katy
Kennedy

Kaycee
Gabby
Morgan
Malarie
Abbi
Meghan

Grace
Anna
Ally
Sophia
Marissa
Sofia

LAST NAME
Winfree
Connell
Ciasca
Barlow
Kartchner
Madsen

Campos
Einerson

Van Leeuwen
Ward
Anderson
Pack

Mickelson
Hwang
Taylor
Crosland
Healie
Cook

Soifua
Sarkady
Hunter
Harward
Clark

Leishman

Nyhus
Monson
Deuscher
Stratton
Hoyal
Tittle

Christoffersen
Park
Hamilton
Satterlee
Allen

Wilson

Crosland
Christensen
Wright
Black
Mayer
Grabel

Anderson
Meyer
Peterson
Smuin
Harflinger

Pierce

Nakamura
Howard
Jee

Gross
Ulibarri
Clark

SCHOOL
Corner Canyon
Corner Canyon
Corner Canyon
Corner Canyon
Corner Canyon

Corner Canyon

Bountiful
Bountiful
Bountiful
Bountiful
Bountiful
Bountiful

Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta

Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo

Provo

Orem
Orem
Orem
Orem
Orem

Orem

Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville

Bonneville

East
East
East
East
East
East

Uintah
Uintah
Uintah
Uintah
Uintah
Uintah

Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge

UHSAA / Utah Section PGA

4A Girls Golf High School State Championship
Wasatch Mountain Golf Course

Monday-Tuesday, May 16-17, 2016

ROUND 1
81
77
80
89
99
115

80
67
88
103
100
104

72
89
85
90
119
129

72
93
103
97
96
113

83
89
92
96
103
99

94
83
96
99
98
106

72
97
99
101
128
135

89
93
103
100
97
95

92
90
99
93
106
111

ROUND 1
STABLEFORD

81
85
82
73
63
47

82
95
74
59
62
58

90
73
77
72
43
33

90
69
59
65
66
49

79
73
70
66
59
63

68
79
66
63
64
56

90
65
63
61
34
27

73
69
59
62
65
67

70
72
63
69
56
51

46

ROUND 2
75
75
77
90
104
100

82
77
85
98
107
112

76
94
81
107
119
124

72
88
90
90
98
98

91
89
82
91
94
106

83
89
89
91
99
110

78
89
94
100
114
136

84
102
89
100
98
85

82
92
93
101
113
102

ROUND 2
STABLEFORD

87
87
85
72
58
62

80
85
77
64
55
50

86
68
81
55
43
38

90
74
72
72
64
64

71
73
80
71
68
56

79
73
73
71
63
52

84
73
68
62
48
26

78
60
73
62
64
77

80
70
69
61
49
60

INDIVIDUAL
TOTAL

156
152
157
179
203
215

162
144
173
201
207
216

148
183
166
197
238
253

144
181
193
187
194
211

174
178
174
187
197
205

177
172
185
190
197
216

150
186
193
201
242
271

173
195
192
200
195
180

174
182
192
194
219
213

INDIVIDUAL
TOTAL
STABLEFORD

168
172
167
145
121
109

162
180
151
123
117
108

176
141
158
127
86
71

180
143
131
137
130
113

150
146
150
137
127
119

147
152
139
134
127
108

174
138
131
123
82
53

151
129
132
124
129
144

150
142
132
130

111

ROUND 1
TEAM

85
82
81
73

321

95
82
74
62

313

90
77
73
72

312

90
69
66
65

290

79
73
70
66

288

79
68
66
64

277

90
65
63
61

279

73
69
67
65

274
72
70
69
63

274

ROUND 2
TEAM

87
87
85
72

331

85
80
77
64

306

86
81
68
55

290

90
74
72
72

308

80
73
71
71

295

79
73
73
71

296

84
73
68
62

287

78
77
73
64

292
80
70
69

61

280

TEAM
TOAL

652

619

602

598

583

573

566

566

554
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Wasatch Moutnain Golf Course
Monday-Tuesday, May 16-17, 2016

Utah Section PGA
4A Girls State High School Golf Championships

Individual Results
rd 1 rdl  rd2 rd 2 Stroke Point
Place FIRST LAST SCHOOL stroke points stroke points Total Total

Medalist* [Naomi Soifua Provo 72 90 72 90 144 180
2nd Jobi Einerson Bountiful 67 95 77 85 144 180
3rd Cora Mickelson Alta 72 90 76 86 148 176
4th Kanna Crosland East 72 90 78 84 150 174
5th Jamie Connell Corner Canyon 77 85 75 87 152 172
6th Lydia Austin Springville 80 82 75 87 155 169
Emma Winfree Corner Canyon 81 81 75 87 156 168
Cristiana Ciasca Corner Canyon 80 82 77 85 157 167

Cassi Campos Bountiful 80 82 82 80 162 162

Emmy Taylor Alta 85 77 81 81 166 158

Alexia Hopkins Highland 85 77 86 76 171 153

Kim Park Bonneville 83 79 89 73 172 152

Megan Van Leeuwen |[Bountiful 88 74 85 77 173 151

Kaycee Anderson Uintah 89 73 84 78 173 151
Rebekah Moon Skyline 85 77 88 74 173 151

Katie Nyhus Orem 83 79 91 71 174 150

Devri Deuscher Orem 92 70 82 80 174 150

Grace Nakamura Judge 92 70 82 80 174 150

Dallas Christoffersen [Bonneville 94 68 83 79 177 147

Lauren Monson Orem 89 73 89 73 178 146

Kali Barlow Corner Canyon 89 73 90 72 179 145
Meghan Pierce Uintah 95 67 85 77 180 144

Katie Sarkady Provo 93 69 88 74 181 143

Anna Howard Judge 90 72 92 70 182 142

Lina Hwang Alta 89 73 94 68 183 141

Mallory Hamilton Bonneville 96 66 89 73 185 139

Kate Christensen East 97 65 89 73 186 138
Savanna Harward Provo 97 65 90 72 187 137

Emily Stratton Orem 96 66 91 71 187 137

Aspyn Satterlee Bonneville 99 63 91 71 190 134

Morgan Peterson Uintah 103 59 89 73 192 132

Ally Jee Judge 99 63 93 69 192 132

Jessey Simons Springville 96 66 96 66 192 132

Tyla Hunter Provo 103 59 90 72 193 131

Maddy Wright East 99 63 94 68 193 131

Jenny Clark Provo 96 66 98 64 194 130

Sophia Gross Judge 93 69 101 61 194 130

Gabby Meyer Uintah 93 69 102 60 195 129

Abbi Harflinger Uintah 97 65 98 64 195 129

Ashley Crosland Alta 90 72 107 55 197 127

Madi Hoyal Orem 103 59 94 68 197 127

Aubree Allen Bonneville 98 64 99 63 197 127

Malarie Smuin Uintah 100 62 100 62 200 124

Liz Ward Bountiful 103 59 98 64 201 123

Sami Black East 101 61 100 62 201 123
Makenna Kartchner Corner Canyon 99 63 104 58 203 121

Erin Call Springville 103 59 100 62 203 121
Savannah [Tittle Orem 99 63 106 56 205 119

Megan Anderson Bountiful 100 62 107 55 207 117

Alyssa Bird Springville 100 62 107 55 207 117

Madi Leishman Provo 113 49 98 64 211 113

Sofia Clark Judge 111 51 102 60 213 111

Kara Madsen Corner Canyon 115 47 100 62 215 109

Sadee Pack Bountiful 104 58 112 50 216 108
Katelynn Wilson Bonneville 106 56 110 52 216 108
Savannah [Simmons Springyville 107 55 111 51 218 106
Marissa Ulibarri Judge 106 56 113 49 219 105
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UHSAA / Utah Section PGA

e -
5A Girls Golf High School State Championship |
Wasatch Mountain Golf Course Utah Swation
Monday-Tuesday, May 16-17, 2016
Round 1 Round 2 2dayteam 2dayind 2daylInd
Individual Individual
FRSTNAME LASTNAME SCHOOL Individual Soore Points Team Score Individual Points  Team Point total Point Score
Masina Kaohelaulii Lone Peak 70 92 79 83 175 149
Maddie Moss Lone Peak 83 79 76 86 165 159
Maegan Nitta Lone Peak 87 75 92 81 81 88 156 168
Lauren Taylor Lone Peak 7 85 85 74 88 86 173 151
Abbey Porter Lone Peak 78 84 84 81 81 83 165 159
Samantha Shulties Lone Peak 83 79 79 340 90 72 81 338 678 151 173
Tess Blair Bingham 7 91 76 86 177 147
Carissa Graft Bingham 72 920 72 90 180 144
Jenique Jacobs Bingham 82 80 91 80 82 90 162 162
Kassidy Wallin Bingham 89 73 90 79 83 86 156 168
Fo Savageau Bingham 93 69 80 87 75 83 144 180
Gabby Langi Bingham 94 68 73 334 95 67 82 3 875 135 189
Laura Gerner Davis 69 93 7 91 184 140
Jessica Soot Davis 72 90 73 89 179 145
Tayler Brenchley Davis 86 76 93 78 84 91 160 164
Brooklyn Halliday Davis 110 52 920 95 67 89 119 205
Sarah Lindsey Davis 102 60 76 91 7 84 131 193
Ashley Nokes Davis 101 61 61 320 93 69 7 335 655 130 194
BreAnn Neil Fremont 88 74 84 78 152 172
Bailey Bradford Fremont 79 83 92 70 153 m
Abi Neil Fremont 95 67 83 79 83 83 150 174
Mariah Boyson Fremont 104 58 74 100 62 78 120 204
Sam Hadley Fremont 109 53 67 96 66 70 119 205
Serra Wallace Fremont 110 52 58 282 92 70 70 301 583 122 202
Annie Barker Weber 87 75 84 78 153 171
Shaylee Johnson Weber 93 69 92 70 139 185
Whitney Walters Weber 90 72 75 86 76 78 148 176
Madi Boydston Weber 95 67 72 107 55 76 122 202
Alicia Littlefield Weber 100 62 69 101 61 70 123 201
Sarah Martin Weber 100 62 67 283 113 49 61 285 568 111 213
Lindsay Savage Pleasant Grove 95 67 91 7 138 186
Kami Baird Pleasant Goove 88 74 9% 68 142 182
Sarah Dzubak Pleasant Goove 101 61 74 95 67 76 128 196
Shelby Eubank Fleasant Grove 104 58 69 87 75 75 133 191
Isabelle Motto Fleasant Grove 100 62 67 86 76 7 138 186
Kristy Sorenson Pleasant Grove 93 69 62 272 92 70 70 292 564 139 185
ksella Delesus Qopper Hills 85 w 81 81 158 166
Allie Newell Qopper Hills 81 81 81 78 84 63 165 159
Augustine Valdez Copper Hills 97 65 n 929 63 84 128 196
Kaylie Ann Brown Qopper Hills 108 54 65 105 57 81 111 213
Morgan Sippey Qopper Hills 124 38 54 217 111 51 57 285 562 89 235
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linsan Utah Section PGA ® PG

5A Girls State High School Golf Championships

Wasatch Mountain Golf Course
Wednesday-Thursday May 18-19, 2016

Individual Results

Round 1 Round 2 2-Day Total

Place FIRST LAST SCHOOL Stroke Stableford Stroke Stableford Stroke Stableford
1 Laura Gerner Davis 69 93 71 91 140 184
2 Carissa Graft Bingham 72 90 72 90 144 180
3 Jessica Sloot Davis 72 90 73 89 145 179
4  Tess Blair Bingham 71 91 76 86 147 177
5 Masina Kaohelaulii Lone Peak 70 92 79 83 149 175
6  Lauren Taylor Lone Peak 77 85 74 88 151 173
7  Alina Vannarath Westlake 75 87 77 85 152 172
T8 Maddie Moss Lone Peak 83 79 76 86 159 165
T8 Abbey Porter Lone Peak 78 84 81 81 159 165
T8 Allie Newell Copper Hills 81 81 78 84 159 165
11 Jenique Jacobs Bingham 82 80 80 82 162 162
12 Tayler Brenchley Davis 86 76 78 84 164 160
13 Halle Parkin Riverton 81 81 84 78 165 159
14 Jesella Delesus Copper Hills 85 77 81 81 166 158
15 Elizabeth ~ Walker Brighton 86 76 80 82 166 158
16 Maegan Nitta Lone Peak 87 75 81 81 168 156
17 Kassidy Wallin Bingham 89 73 79 83 168 156
18 Bailey Bradford Fremont 79 83 92 70 171 153
19  Annie Barker Weber 87 75 84 78 171 153
20 BreAnn Neil Fremont 88 74 84 78 172 152
21 Samantha  Schulties Lone Peak 83 79 90 72 173 151
22 Abi Neil Fremont 95 67 79 83 174 150
23 Kali Ofahengaue Lehi 90 72 84 78 174 150
24 Whitney Walters Weber 90 72 86 76 176 148
25 Ellie Yergernsen Lehi 93 69 83 79 176 148
26 Pio Savageau Bingham 93 69 87 75 180 144
27 Lexie Byers Brighton 91 71 90 72 181 143
28 Kami Baird Pleasant Grove 88 74 94 68 182 142
29  Chloe Hill Westlake 86 76 96 66 182 142
30 Shaylee Johnson Weber 93 69 92 70 185 139
31 Kiristy Sorenson Pleasant Grove 93 69 92 70 185 139
32 Lindsay Savage Pleasant Grove 95 67 91 71 186 138
33 Isabelle Motto Pleasant Grove 100 62 86 76 186 138
34 Gabby Langi Bingham 94 68 95 67 189 135
35 Shelby Eubank Pleasant Grove 104 58 87 75 191 133
36 Kyla Hoster Brighton 99 63 92 70 191 133
37 Sarah Lindsey Davis 102 60 91 71 193 131
38 Bryn Anderson Lehi 94 68 99 63 193 131
39  Ashley Nokes Davis 101 61 93 69 194 130
40 Sarah Dzubak Pleasant Grove 101 61 95 67 196 128
41 Augustine Valdez Copper Hills 97 65 99 63 196 128
42  Bailey Pfunder Lehi 102 60 95 67 197 127
43  Cambree Griffith Lehi 97 65 100 62 197 127
44 Hailey Allred Westlake 106 56 94 68 200 124
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2016 UHSAA Boys Soccer Championships - 2A
Location Vanous Cties, UT

Tournament Motes 44 & 52 Toumament [sformaton

24 & 34 Toumnament Infarmation

Ferst round and guarterfinal games will ba played at homa sites of the hagher ceedad team. For the Semifinals and Fmals, the higher zeedad team will be the designatad home team. In the avent
of @ tie m seeding, the team on top n the bracket will be the homs team.

Brackel Notes First round a2nd guarnerfingl games will be played 3t home stes of the higher seeded team. For the Semfinals at Juan Diego and Finals 3t Alta, the higher seeded team wil be the
designated homa team. In the event of a ba m seedng, the team on bog n the bracoet will be the home team.

NORTH:Layton Chrstian, Maeser, North Summit, Rowland Hall, South Summit, Sumeit, Waterford

CENTRAL:Emary, Grand, Gunnison, Manti, North Sevier, South Savier, Wasatch Academy

SOUTH: ALA, Beaver, Delta, Dizmond Ranch, Ment, Milard, Parowan

WEST:Amencan Prep, Intermountain Chrstian, Mount Vemon, Providence, St Joseph's, Teloy, USDE, Wenoover

May & May 7 May 13 May 14
Frst Round B Home Stes Quartefinale B Home Sites Semifinals © Juan Dwgo Finals & Alta

At South Summit
Ko=1 South Summi 2

W4 Brevidence Hall J_L at Millard =t
W «4 Providence Hal - M‘HM. m‘l
Al Millard 5oz Mllard 2 m LB
5=z Millard !J
C *3 Gunrison Veley 1
L. wes Providence Hal F Fo.
™ Cwz ‘Wassich Academy ]
Al Wasatch Academy
€ #2 Wasatch Academy B
£ =3 Deia 3_|— at 5t. Jaseph
Cwz Wasatch Acadamy ki
At 5t. Joseph Wt St Joseph oy
W 52 Joseph JJ_
N =4 Mapser Frep Acadamy g Emm“m"
| CaZ Wasatch Academy
At American Leadership S
Sl American Lesdership Acadamy 2
s Emery n_l— at American Leadership
5 =1 Amencan Leadershap Acacemy [
At Waterfard Wz Watardard &
W =2 Wateriord !j
W =3 Wendover o
L. ~e2 Waterferd 7
[ Cwi Hant [ B
At Rowland Hall
W =2 American Frea o
i #3 Laytor Christion Academy S—I— at Man'i
N =3 Layicn Christian dcademy 1
AL Mamti Cwi Hank 3
ol Mank !J-

54 Mant College Preparstory Azadery 5]

AN spores and sTansnod 308 prowvided by MaxPreps.oom
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2016 UHSAA Boys Soccer Championships - 3A
Location Varous Cihas, UT

Toumament Motes 44 & 34 Toumnament Infarmiabon

24 & 34 Tounament Information

First round and quartedina! games will be played &t home sites of the higher seeded team. For the Semifinals and Finals, the higher seeded team will be the designated homs tzam. In the svent
of & be in seading, the team on top in the bracket will be the home team

Bracket Motes Frot round and quartesfinal games will be playad 3t homa stas of the higher seadad team. For the Semdinals and Finals 3t Alta, the higher seeded team will be the designated
hame team, In the event of 3 ti2 in seeding, the team on top in the bracket wil be the home team,

May 5 May May 13 May 14
First Round @ Home Sites Quarterfinals B Home Sites Semafinals § Az Finals § Ata
atLl_}gin
g B lisnn ([
10=3 Park City I—L
11 =2 Legan 3 e
at Canyon View 12 =1 Camyon View 1 mhﬂh. M
12=1 Camyon View IJ
s Cedar Cy 1
| 311=2 Logan ol
[~ 9=t Snaw Camyen 1
at Snow Canyon
S=i Spow Canyon 8
12 =2 Richfield Q-L
%=l Spow Canyon &
at Grantsville 102 Gractsvile 1™
10 =2 Grantswila 3
11 =3 Ben Lomead 2 Championship
L 3«1 Snow Canyen
at Dvd [ 21 =1 Juan Dsaga Catholic
5 =2 Dide &
12 =3 North Sangete 1_|_ .
53 Dioe = i
at Stansbury 16 =1 Stamshiry 2
10wl Stanshuery 2
11=4 Mergan 0
=7 Diie
™ 11#2 Juan Dwega Catholic Kl
at Juan Diego
11 =1 Juan Diego Cathole &
0= Uman I—L
11=1 Juan Diego Cathels 3
at carbon 523 Desert Hills 0
13 =2 Carpen . EJ
583 Desert Hills 4
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2016 UHSAA Boys Soccer Championships - 4A
Location Various Cities, T

Tournamenl Motes 4% & 58 Tounamest Infcmmation

24 & 34 Tobmament Information

Farst round and quarterinal games will be played at home sites of tha higher seaded team. For the Semdfinals and Finals, the igher seeded team will be the designated homa team. In the event
of 2 tie m seeding, the team an top m the bracket will be the home team.

Bracket Notes First round and guarterfinal games will be played st home sites of the higher sesded team. For the Semifinals and Finals at Davis and Juan Diego, the higher seeded beam will be
the desipnated home team. In the event of 2 be in seading, the team on top n the bracer will be the home team. Carpoolng & highly recommended for semiinals and finals,

May 18 May 20 May 24 May 26
First Round @ Home Sites Quarterfinals & Home Sites Semifinals & Davs HS Finals @ Juan Diego
at Cyprus
642 Cyorus 1 r.m [E'
s l:I—l__ Ew Cyprus 2 (=
B g ped : A DeerNows (@) 28T
7 o1 Freve 3
3 w4 Eountifl -
| &3 Cypns @
— 7 a4 Drmm 2w
at Ogden
3 =1 Dgden Q
T =d Oram l.—|_
7 a& Orem 1
at Wasatch A Aiyyie =
B2 Wasaich a
SEsSipmes . Championship
L 7 =4 Crem
at East [~ ®wt Mapls Moantain
5 a2 Eact a
T3 A% :—l_ T =
at Maple Mtn £ai Mapls Mourtes 1
B2 Maple Mountain E|
& =5 Skyine g
L Ew=i Maple Maountain 3
™ 7 =2 Mcmntain View L
at Murray
a1 Mumray 8
£ #4% Spanish Fark u—|_
Em) Murray 1
g =

at Mountain View

Pe2 Mourtaen Viaw
3 =3 Bonnavile

J‘ T a2 Mowntain View
1

Play-in Games
Paysan F
Epancsh Foric 3

Al scores and statstics are provided by MarFragscom
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2016 UHSAA Boys Soccer Championships - 5A

Location Vanous Cities, UT
Tournament Motes 44 & 55 Toumament [nformation
24 & 32 Tournzment Information

First round and cuarteding! games will ba played 2t home sites of the hegher seeded team, For tha Semifinals and Finale, the higher seedad team will be the designated hame team. In the event
of a tig in seeding, the team on top i tha bracket will be the home team.

Bracket Notes Firzt round and quarterfina! games will he played 2t homa sibes of the hagher seedad team. Far tha Semifinals and Fnalz at Woocs Crozs and Juan Diage, the higher seoded team
il be the designzted home team. In the event of a be in seeding, the team on top m the bracket will be the home team.

May 17 May 20 May 24 May 26
First Round @ Homa Sites Guartedinals & Home Sites Semifinals 2 Woods Cross Finalz @ Juan Diago
at Lone Peak
T : psan |[iaw
2 =3 Harter |:|—|_ e = -
= L
at Weber Lt Weber m Mh’ e
11 Wizber ZJ
3 =2 Jordan 1
. 4#2 Lone Peak 1 E
T 2= Viewmon: 1w
at Bingham
3=f Engham 2
| =4 Meurtain Cres: J—L
1 #4 Moentain Crest 1
at Viewmont 2 22 Viewrrar: T
2=z Viewmcat 1J
Plzasant Grove
s = Championship
L. 2=z Vipwmont
at Sky Vi 1 =2 Framant
1 =2 Sky View 3
3=2 o
St —L 1 #2 Sky View -
at American Eark 4 = American Fark ]
4= Amencan Fark ]J
24 Layton (]
— =2 Sky View 1
™ 1#3 Fremont 2
at Davis
2=) Davis o
425 Hemman nll'rl—l_ :
4 =4 Hemman
at Copper Hills Sealliband B
3 =2 Cooper Hills 1J_
| =3 Fremeat 2

All scares and statishos are provided by MasBreps com
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I \isana
2015 UHSAA 2A Girls Soccer Championships

Rio Tinto Stadium - October 24

Rownd 1 Hadind 2 SErmilE Fanals
Ot 14 @ Home School k. 17 @ Home Schivak Oct, 21 @ Jordan HS Orf. 24 i Hio Tendo Stadiem
15
# CEnnisnn 1
L)
16
American Leadership L]
s American Leadesship a
4:00 pm
+ -
“Millard 7
13
bt 11}
e Warel L] 1100 pm
14
Layton Chrmiian Q
i
4:00 pm L “Rillard 2 L
Roeadane Hall 1
14
1 *Rwlarnd-HEl 2 11.am | Watch Live
13
South Sevier a
w4
4:00 pm *Rewland Hall ]
4 -
STl o
1@
e Bt & RH wing 4:2 i thoatout
15
Grand 1
£
&0 pin =Millard 1
= !
Maeser Prep 4]
14
"Watariand a
¥
13
Delta 1
o 2:00 peny | Watch Live
Dielta o
4:00 pm -
*hausar 5
-]
o *Magser o 1,00 pm
1]
Emery a
LE 1
*Mazser
4:00 pm L {NTI_
Yanki L1
15
-
o [ ARREY 1 1:18 prm | Watzh Live
16
Pravedence a
a3
®
400 pm aniti 2
-
Parcan i)
13
*Parawan i 1100 pm
L
14
51, Joseph Q
LY
A0 pm

- First round games are to be played on Wednesday, Oct. 14. Quarterfinal games are to be played on Saturday, Oct. 17. Game times may be adjusted if both schools agre
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mwsnn
2015 UHSAA 3A Girls Soccer Championships

Rio Tinto Stadium - October 24

Round1 Round 2 Semis Finals
Oct 14 @ Home Schools QOct. 17 @ Home Schools Oct. 23 @ Jordan HS Oct. 24 @ Rio Tinto Stadium
11#2  *Logan 7
10#3 [Tooele 1
400 pm *Logan 3
’ =
Pine View 0
12#1  *Canyon View 1 1:00 pm
9 #4 Pine View 2
4:00 pm Logan 4
p— T -
*Desert Hills 1
9#M *Desert Hills 13 3:45 pm
124#4  [Richfield o
7:30 pm *Desert Hills 4
L
Maorgan 1
10#2  *Stansbury 3 1:00 pm
11#3  Morgan 4
4:00 pm *Logan 3
=
Cedar 1
9#2 *Cedar 7
12#3  Juab 0
4:30 pm
400 pm Cedar 1
=
*Park City 0
10#1  *Park City 1 1:00 pm
11 #4 Bear River 1]
400 pm *Cedar 1
p— =
Snow Canyon o
11 #1  *Juan Diego 10 6:00 pm
10#4  |Grantsville o
4:00 pm *Juan Diego 1
+ -
Snow Canyon 1
12#2  [*North Sanpete 1] SC wins 5-4 in shootout
9#3 Snow Canyon 3
4:00 pm

- First round games are to be played on Wednesday, Oct. 14. Quarterfinal games are to be played on Saturday, Oct. 17. Game times may be adjusted if both schools agree, but

the day may not be adjusted.

*Indicates home team. Throughout the tournament the highest seeded team will be the home team. In the event of a tie in seeding, the team on top in the bracket shall be the

home team.
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2015 UHSAA 4A Girls Soccer Championships

Rio Tinto Stadium - October 23

Round 1 Round 2 Semis Finals
Oct 12 @ Home Schools Oct. 15 @ Home Schools Oct. 20 @ Juan Diego HS Oct. 23 @ Rio Tinto Stadium
7 #2 *Timpview 3
6 #3 Hillcrest o
4:00 pm *Timpview 2
=
Box Elder 2
8 #1*Salem Hills 1 Box Elder wins 4-2 in shootout
5 #4 Box Elder 2
4:00 pm Box Elder 0
= -
*Timpanogos 0
5 #1 *East 3 11am | Watch Replay | Timpanogos wins 6-5
in shootout
8 #4 Springville 1
4:00 pm *East 0
=
Timpanogos 2
6 #2 *Murray 2 4:00 pm
7 #3 Timpanogos 3
4:00 pm Timpanogos 1
-
*Skyline 3
5 #2 *Woods Cross 5
8 #3 Maple Mountain 2
4:00 pm Woods Cross 1 .
L 4:30 pm | Watch Live
*Skyline 1
6 #1 *skyline 5 Skyline wins 4-3 in shootout
7 #4 Corner Canyon 2
4:00 pm *Skyline 3
Wasatch o]
7#1 *Alta 7 1:15 p.m. | Watch Live
6 #4 Olympus 1
4:00 pm *alta 0
Wasatch 1
1
8 #2 *Wasatch 4:00 pm
(20T)
5 #3 Bonneville o

4:00 pm

- First round games are to be played on Tuesday, Oct. 13. Quarterfinal games are to be played on Thursday, Oct. 15. Game times may be adjusted if both schools agree, but

the day may not be adjusted.

*Indicates home team. Throughout the tournament the highest seeded team will be the home team. In the event of a tie in seeding, the team on top in the bracket shall be the
home team.
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2015 UHSAA 5A Girls Soccer Championships

Rio Tinto Stadium - October 23

Round 1
Oct 13 @ Home Schools

3 #2 *|lordan

4 #3 Herriman

4:00 pm
1 #1 *Fremont
2 #4 Layton

4:00 pm
2 #1 *Davis

1 #4 Northridge

4:00 pm

4 #2 *American Fork

3 #3 Copper Hills
4:00 pm

2 #2 *Viewmont

1 #3 Mountain Crest

Mtn Crest wins 4-1 in shootout

4 #1 *Lone Peak

3 #4 Bingham

4:00 pm
3 #1 *Brighton
4 #4 Lehi

4:00 pm
1 #2*Weber
2 #3 Syracuse

4:00 pm

- First round games are to be played on Tuesday, Oct. 13. Quarterfinal games are to be played on Thursday, Oct. 15. Game times may be adjusted if both schools agree, but

the day may not be adjusted.

*Indicates home team. Throughout the tournament the highest seeded team will be the home team. In the event of a tie in seeding, the team on top in the bracket shall be the

home team.

(om

Round 2
Oct. 15 @ Home Schools

Herriman

*Fremont

4:00 pm

*Davis

American Fork

4:00 pm

Mountain Crest

*Lone Peak

4:00 pm

Lehi

*Weber
4:00 pm

Semis

Oct. 20 @ Juan Diego HS

2
=
6
*Fremont 0
-— nry
Davis 1
3:45 p.m. | Watch Replay
2
(oM
=
T
=
0
L
2
*Lone Peak 1
il o
Weber 1
6:00 pm | Watch Replay | Weber wins in
shootout 3-2
0
L
2
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Finals

Oct. 23 @ Rio Tinto Stadium

*Davis

Weber

7:00 pm | Watch Live



2016 UHSAA Softball State Championships - Class 2A

Locathon Spanish Fork, UT

Noles AN games at Spamsh Fork Complex, 285 W, Vohanteer Dr.

Home teams are pre-determined, by seed, for pames 1-12 & 16-19, For games

13-14 & games 20-27 the home team i3 pre-determned. Alter that, the team that hes been home beam the least during the toumement, beginning with the teasm’s thd game, will be the home

Eerams, & coin tods will determing home team o both tearms have bieen the home team an equal number of bmes {games 15, 22-30)

Mary 12
First Round

GLa12 @ Ll

E2 Gunnten valléy
€3 South Sevier

SINIT R

£1 Entzrprise
b Rawlane Hall 51 Marka

Mary 12
Thisrs- Round 2

L sssiiz g%

3 Fouth Sevear
[ &1 Entarprise

May 13
Fri- Quarterfinals

L @13 ati3 g tom

B Lnterprise
[ &2 South Summit

it

03 313 @ Lis i
%1 Duthaerm 17
B4 Hanab 4 | 9108l g sp
Dudhesia ]
G4 312 B ip [~ 2 South Summit 13~
= South Swmmit 3
£ Oni e E L s1s 3@ ap
51 Erdemprias 1
[~ E3 Manti o
o3 iz 9 e
w2 Summit Azademy -]
B3 Pasrawan 8 L suszgss =
Pasewan 3
06 A2 @ p €1 Manh 13
i Hani 18
E4 North Gewear 1
L G4 313 @ 100
1 Manti 10
[ 62 Bonver | B
@7 3/12 @ 118
El Grand Coanty [
= Hillard s 412 '3/12 @ Sp
Grand County 3
o8 31X @ e 53 Beaver -
52 Deaver I!J_
53 ANarnant 2
May 12 May 12 Hay 13 May 13 May 14
616 3712 § 3p a3 13§ Tp
E2 Guinson V., 13 =  Grand Courty 1
N4 Rowland Ha_ 0 EZ Gunnison val.. 4 e U] G326 2743 | Lap -
E2 Gunreeon Vil 7 — o2 South Summit 7
O1T 312 2 3p 021 3112 @ Ta €3 Ean Juan 1 E2 Gunnison val 3
54 Mansb 2= Parowsn 3
Tunn Juan i
i - L 2 | G L@ 2p G348 /14 § 10w
2 Sowth Swmmit § = 51 Enterpriee . 12
[~ 52 Beaver 4 €2 South Sum._
[GUES Y- 1] orz iz e’
NI Summit Ac 8 Duzhasng I-I-
E4 North Seveer 18 E4 Morth Sevier 7 G233 35813 9 10w G2T A3 9 13p
Duchesne 8 — B3 Bemwar 8
G0 8/12 9 1p G313 @ e o4 Hillard 1} 24 Millard -
o4 Hillard 11 = o3 South Seveer Il_l-
NI ARSmant 2 a4 Millard 1z

May 13
Semifiraly

lijpsan [

L 30 5/1e @ 130030

May 14
Firaly

Championship

£1 Mardi
[~ Bi Entarprise

o —

AN soores and SLatstes are grovided by MasPhe.oom
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2016 UHSAA Softball State Championships - Class 3A

Location Varius Cities, UT

Moles May |4 games at Region site. May 19-21 at Valley Soitball Complex - 5135 So. 2700 W. Taylorsnlla, UT.
Home teams are pre-determined, by seed, lor games 1-12 & 16-19, For pames

13-14 & games 2023 the home team i pre-determined. After that, the team that has been home Leam the least duning the tournament, beginmning with the team's third game, will be the home
Leam. A comn baes will detenmane home beam if both teams have been the home team an equal number of tmes (games 15, 24-30).

May 14 My 19 May 0 My 20 May 21
First Round Home Sges Thursday & Valley Complex Friday @ Valley Complex Fncay & Valey Complex Saturday @ Valley Complex
AL Region 9 21

e i lipsan /[l

1% =3 Wancbury - Pee
ek B Deerct Neows (@ 2mPT
At Region 9 #1 ##1 Snow Canyon a
B3 B4 12e
8=l Snow Canyury i
Morgan o
o | G130 9 18 L
18 =3 Simnebury -]
Al Region 1121 AL B Rh :
LSRN E 10w
18 =i Bear Kivar !-|-
a4 Fine View e a0 8/1% 8 2s
11 =1 Baar Kiver 3
Al Region 11 #1 10 5 Toosls 3=
B4/ @ 12p
10 =2 Teocks 12
12 =3 Canyon View a | B8 430§ ip -
11 =1 Bear River 2
™ id el Jual 1
03314 B 10
® =2 Desart Hilly a-|-
a1 Laow f | aaraiasne 1.
AL Rﬂghn 12 ®1 11 =3 Logan 1]
12.#1 Juab (L3
o8 314 @ 1Ip
12 =p sl IIJ
10 =2 Uminn L] | Gid 2730 g 10a
B2 =1 Junb 7
AL 1O 21 [ 6 e Grapsswille i
GT 3714 @ 108
:::: -“7"""'“:’" 1:-l_em Wis g 3n
- 10 =1 Gramtzelie 13 Champlanship
08 314 @ 135 B el Codar Sy ¢ H L 02027y @ 12p
113 Jusn Diego Catheke 1 il 1;:11:::“
%= Caddar City 1n L
May 14 May 19 May 20 May 20 May 20 May 21
saturday Thureday Friday Friday Friday Saturday
ard Wid § Ip g -REULE EHE
1253 Carben 13 — wad Ceder Cay 2
15 =4 Morgen 3 12 =2 Carbon I L S2e330g 108 LIS NI @ 1L _
=3 Cadar 13 = (0«3 Mantbu. 3
@Y Aid @ 3p 41 ANLS @ diilp [~ &1=3 Logen L] pe3 Cedar . 10
s fing View 1 — i1 =) Logen 10
2 =3 Cayan. 11 2= Camyen. 77
; : | G2 1720 @ 4w =L Tp 1 -'I?ﬂul
##1 Cedor 2= 12w Junk 1
) o2 Toosle 10 03 Tooals o
GLE 314 § 30 GI2 SR @ 4ilEm
"} Desert i 2 = 10#2 Toosle 4
10 sd Lnion L] 10w LEON 3 L OIsase g os oy 30 @ 12008
102 Toosle 13 — 101 Granteville &
TS 314 g 20 621 319 § 41130 r 4e Snewl 7 10 #2 Toosle [ B
12sa WorthS . [0— %o SnowiCa. 3

1= NanDi. & 12 =4 Maorth Sa. 0 =

AR stoves and statmbos are prowded by Marfregs opm
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2016 UHSAA Softball State Championships - Class 4A
Locatlon Vanous Cities, UT
Mates May 17 & 19-Frst- and second-round games at hame sfes. May 24-26 ot valley Softhall Complex, 5135 5. 2700 W, Tayloraville

Home teams are pro-determanad, by secd, for games 1-12 & 16-19. Fof games
T3-14 & games 20-23 the home Deam is pre-determined, after that, the team that has bean home team the east during the toumament, beginning with the team's third game, will be the hormie
Leden A& coin toss vl determing home team i both teamy have been the home team an egual number of times (games 15, 24.30),

May 17 May 19 Hay 24 May 15 Hay 26
Tussday Thursday Tiessday ‘Wadnesday Tharsday
g1 3/L7 @ 4p

e i ::-I.ﬂ:-;q- Em-l m

& «% Maple Mountsn

-
# »3 Hagl Mourtain i "ﬁ
T ed Al r:rJ-
3 w4 Woods Cross i1
| @13 3/24 @ 430 L
n=3 Maple Moo 1
Frr——" 3 5wt Box Elder H]
3wy Boo Elder &
T &k Provo 0 L 90 WES g
8 =1 Box Eider 1
G2 LT 93 8= Sanngville o=
B =2 Sprngville 12
& *3 Cyprae o=
| o3 523 @ 430w L
=3 Maple Mowsdaern 2
-
a3 217 § 4p E 0=y Bparmh Fork ]
3«2 Bounuful L]
7 ¥ Corner Canyon 1 L .1 wis e L
& w2 Bountdyl 1
GE 1T 940 [ &= Bpamsh Fork 1
B =3 Spanieh Fark b1:]
& =4 Olymbus o=
| G54 5/24 @ 61438
n=) Bpareb Fork o
a7 4117 § 4p - — =
& e Murray 4
& =4 Uintsh B L ;zsiesgds
& ra Lirinh &
o0 s7 g 4 - 5.3 East 5=~ Sl indlill
Y — 2 g ittt o
5 =3 East | S B &1 Spanish Fork L
™ B=3 Maphs Mauntain 2
May 19 May 24 May 24 May 25 May 25 May 26
Thursday Tuesday Tuesday Wednesday Wednesday Thursday
W16 518 P 4 X0 A g i2p
& o3 Kparns = 33 Eml 11
Sad Wobnds Or.. 7 Sed Wooels O 2 O34 524 @ 2000 G622 p2p e
51 Last 1 = 3~ Dox Uider 13
QIT W18 g ap el Ely KEL 3 =2 Bauntiful ] 3 =1 Omft 3
T s Prove 5 = 5s3 Boumiha ‘J-
i 2 2.3 = | G20 325 @ % Lo e R
F#1 Dox Lider 0 = B=3 Msols Meu.. J
[ 8«4 Lintah 4 B =4 Uintah i
G18 313 @ 4p 2 A24 @ 2%
Tel Corper Ca 1= Bed Epringwls 4
& ek Cilyepus 3 T o3 Cormer Ca 1 02% 3/24 @ Geatp G 25 @ 12p
B2 Spongville & = B =4 Uintsh H
Q18 W19 g ap 23 3/34 § 2113p E =1 Murray a B=2 Sphngvila 1™
& *1 Myurray &= T ANw UJ-

Tz Tempanogos 5 & =1 Murray L2

All zeores and statstics are provided by MawPrepscom
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2016 UHSAA Softball State Championships - Class 5A
Localion Various Citiss, LIT
Moles May 17 & May 19 Faut- snd gecond-round games ot homa sibes, May 24-26 games at Valley Softball Complex, 5135 5. 2700 W,

Homae Ceames are poe-determaned, by seed, for gamies 1-12 & 16-19, For gamgs
13-14 & games J0-23 the homa tearm i pre-determined. After that, the team that has baan homa team the least during the toumanent, Baginning with the team's third gama, will be the home
taam. A coin toes will detemune homa team i both teame have beaen tha homa team an agqual number of times (games 15, 24.30).

May 17 May 19 May 24 May 25 May 26
Tussday Thursday Tustaday Wednesday Thuraday
Gl WIT g Ae
B =2 Miverion 1 ]:.:w‘l m
A3 =3 Davis 1, Lossegidp -
%4 #2 Alverion H v
S sttt : i Dmt:hi:m' HRPTI
A1 =1 Frament IJ
A3 a4 Cottorwodd L
L S13 324 g 4500 L
Bd 2 Hidarton 5
[ Syracuse 2
GIsires l_ e
&3 =1 Dingham a4
m1 =4 Sky View # LGOI
Bl w4 Sky View 12
G4 8717 § dp - k2 e2 Syracuse T i
B 5T Syranuse 5
Rd =1 Herfenan 4™
L =13 5533 @ daa0p L.
R4 o3 Riverion 11
[ B3 el West L]
G3 3717 & 4n L
A1 w2 Clanrfield T
A3 =3 Coppar el L 611 88 @ dp —
B3 =3 Copper Hills 2
9% 31T @ k4w Lehi 4
R4 =4 Laks &
FaGhon o -
RN L @18 3125 @ aa5p
Bd w1 Lehi 4
. w3 West 5
BT ay Wesd 14-|-
rs a4 Pleasant Grove 2 012 518 g dp
B2 =l West iz
a8 4757 § dp B3 #2 Taploreville - Clamplonship
LEER e 'l'—l- L 030 %26 @ 4p
A1 =1 Mourdien Cresl t Rd #3 Rhnefiod
[~ B2 =l et
May 19 May 24 May 4 May 25 May 25 May 26
Thursday Tussday Tuesday Wednesday Wadnesday Thursday
o8 1F g 4 Q30 324 § 12 1.
F2 =1 Davis 8 = ra=2 Teylors. 18§
RE =4 Cottorw. 7 R =1 Davig 0 L 034 8/34 § 4120p Q36 8138 @ 12p =
Kl «d Taylorsw, B = K22 Syracuse 2
Q7 1@ e LRy R M B4 =3 Hernman 1 Al w2 Taylorsa B
R3ey Binghem 32— R3=y Copper. 2
$1.20:Farrimen._3 Wb 23 Flocri - 3 L o0 %239 2150 [ BT T
83 =2 Todorwel. 8 — R2=y Wesi 11
o018 5/19 § 4o 022 WM e Di%e | = i x A SRR
mY =3 Clearfigld 4 = m3ax Shy View 13
B2 a4 Layeon 1 K12 Clearfield 4 | 023 3/24 @ sisdp GIF 323 @ 122
Ri =4 Sky View S = R4 =1 Lehi 1
019 315 @ 4p 923 Ar24 @ 2ille nr &1 Fremont  Ld mpar Fremont 4 7
Kd od Planeant . 4 = NI o} Fremont IJ-

Al =3 Mourdan. § Ri =3 Mourdmin.. 2

All gcares and statishcs ana provided by Mas@reps.com
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Swimming

Brigham Young University Pool-UHSAA -Sie License HY-TEK sSM EETM ANAGER 60 -341PM 2/122016 Page 25
2A Utah H igh SchoolState Sw in m ing C ham ps-2/11/2016
Utah H igh School2A State Sw in m Ing Cham pionships
Resuls

Scores -W om en

W om en -Team Rankings -Through Event22

1. Grand County H igh School 237 2. North Summ itH igh School 229
3. Emery H igh School 205 4. Row land HallH igh School 167
5. W asatch A cadem y H igh School 97 6. Am erican Leadership A cadem 'y 94
7. South Summ itH igh School 76 8. Gunnison Valley H igh School 57
9. M illaxd H igh School 32 10. Summ itA cadem y H gh School 28

Scores -M en

M en -Team Rankings - Through Event22

1. North Summ itH igh School 250 2. Emery H igh School 225
3. Row land HallH gh School 157 4. Grand County H igh School 146
5. South Summ itH igh School 110 6. Summ itA cadem y H igh School 75
7. Oakley H igh School 63 8. W asatch A cadem y H igh School 56
9. DelaH igh School 51 10. TelbsA cademy H gh School 32
11. M illaxd H igh School 27 12. American Leadership A cademy 26
13. Gunnison Valley H igh School 8
Brigham Young University Pool - UHSAA - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 6:34 PM 2/13/2016 Page 27

3A Utah State Swimming Championships - 2/12/2016 to 2/13/2016
3A Utah State Swimming Championships
Results

Scores - Women

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Park City High School 493 2. Cedar City High School 320

3. Desert Hills High School 255 4. Dixie High School 214

5. Juan Diego High School 168 6. Snow Canyon High School 141

7. Logan High School 99 8. PineView High School 86

9. Bear River High School 72 10. Richfield High School 55
11. Canyon View High School 52 12. Hurricane High School 49
13. Carbon High School 46 14. Grantsville High School 42
15. Stansbury High School 39 16. Tooele High School 25
17. Ben Lomond High School 6

Scores - Men

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Park City High School 465 2. Cedar City High School 273

3. Juan Diego High School 194 4. Bear River High School 187

5. Desert Hills High School 172 6. Canyon View High School 163

7. Logan High School 140 8. Dixie High School 114

9. Tooele High School 109 10. Snow Canyon High School 80
11. Hurricane High School 73 12. Richfield High School 45
12. PineView High School 45 14. Carbon High School 44
15. Grantsville High School 29 16. Ben Lomond High School 23
17. Stansbury High School 14
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Brigham Young University Pool - UHSAA - Site License

Scores - Women

Skyline High School
Corner Canyon High School
Wasatch High School
Olympus High School

East High School

Murray High School

Alta High School

. Box Elder High School
. Cyprus High School

Spanish Fork High School

. Timpview High School
. Provo High School

Scores - Men

Brigham Young University Pool - UHSAA - Site License

Skyline High School
‘Wasatch High School
Timpview High School
Olympus High School
Cyprus High School
Hillcrest High School
Salem Hills High School

. Murray High School

Corner Canyon High School

. Alta High School

Scores - Women

Sky View High School
West High School
Viewmont High School
American Fork High School
Bingham High School

. Fremont High School

Hunter High School
Herriman High School

. Copper Hills High School

Layton High School

. Weber High School

Scores - Men

Viewmont High School
Lone Peak High School
Brighton High School

Sky View High School
Pleasant Grove High School

. West High School

Roy High School

. Fremont High School
. Lehi High School

Syracuse High School

. Weber High School
. Northridge High School

Swimming

4A Utah State Swimming Championships - 2/12/2016 to 2/13/2016
4A Utah State Swimming Championships
Results

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

416.5 2. Highland High School
188 4. Judge Memorial High School
172.5 6. Kearns High School
115 8. Maple Mountain High School
85 10. Woods Cross High School
79 12. Springville High School
50 14. Hillcrest High School
32 16. Payson High School
20 18. Bonneville High School
18 20. Bountiful High School
16 22. Orem High School
11 24. Mountain View High School

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

354.5 2. Highland High School
162 4. Box Elder High School
141 6. Woods Cross High School
103 8. Kearns High School
98.5 10. Provo High School
93 12. East High School
90 14. Springville High School
83.5 16. Uintah High School
72 18. Timpanogos High Schol
11 20. Mountain View High School

SA Utah State Swimming Championships - 2/11/2016 to 2/12/2016
S5AUtah State Swimming Championships
Results

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

262 2. Brighton High School
233 4. Cottonwood High School
180 6. Jordan High School
141 8. Lone Peak High School
126 10. Westlake High School
91 12. Mountain Crest High School
55 14. Lehi High School
28 16. Riverton High School
23 18. Davis High School
12 20. Syracuse High School
5 22. Pleasant Grove High School

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

256 2. Cottonwood High School
229 4. Mountain Crest High School
207 6. Westlake High School
128 8. Riverton High School
92.5 10. Bingham High School

66 12. Copper Hills High School
59.5 14. American Fork High School

55 16. Davis High School
36.5 18. Herriman High School

22 20. Taylorsville High School

12 22. Jordan High School

6 24. Hunter High School
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253
186
159
94
79
74
44
28
19
17
12

179
154
128
102
94
92
84.5
79
36

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 9:33 PM 2/12/2016 Page 28

251
185
161
128
123
65
40
27

<

237
213.5
129
100
82
63
59
42
34
21
11



Tennis

Complete tennis brackets and results available at the following locations:

Boys:

2A:  http://www.uhsaa.org/btennis/2015/2Abrackets.php
3A:  http://www.uhsaa.org/btennis/2015/3 Abrackets.php
4A:  http://www.uhsaa.org/btennis/2015/4Abrackets.php
5A;  http://www.uhsaa.org/btennis/2015/5Abrackets.php

.
It LS AA
2016 2A Boys Tennis Championships

Saturday, May 14 @ Liberty Park Tennis Courts (900 South 700 East, SLC)

Team Scores

| | 1st Singles | 2nd Singles ‘ 3rd Singles ‘ 1st Doubles ‘ 2nd Doubles ‘Total
‘ School ‘ Rld Semis |[Finals 1 Semis |[Finals 1 Semis |[Finals 1 Semis |Finals 1 Semis |Finals |Total
Waterford 1 2 o [t 2 2 [t k2 [ o [ R Jo o
Manti o o o 2 o [t o o 1t [ [t 2 ] |4
RowlandHall |1 2 2 fo jo Jo o Jo o Jo o Jo 1t o Jo [
San Juan o o [t o Jo 2 o Jofo o Jojo o s
Stdoseph 0 o o fo jo Jo Jo [o o [ Jo o [ o o P
Delta oo o Jofo Jo [t o o Jo o o Jo fo Jo h
\Grand o o o o o oo o fo o Jo Jo o Jo =
Telos oo o fofo Jo Jofo o [t o o Jo fo fo |
Wasatch

academyr  ° [0 Lo P o P o o o jo o jo o N
Gunnison o o o o o o oo o oo fo Jo o Jo o
Layton oo o o o o Jojo o oo o o jo o |
Christian

MaeserPrep 0 0 o fo jo o Jo Jo o o o fo o o o |
Summit b o fo Jo o Jo oo o Jo o fo Jo o o o
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Tennis

ﬁi‘HSﬂﬂ

2016 3A Boys Tennis Championships

May 13-14, Dixie HS & Tonaquint in St. George

Team Scores

1st Singles 2nd Singles

3rd Singles

1st Doubles

e e g S

Semis

Finals ’7 ’7

Semis

e T O O O P T

ParkCity o fo oo [t fo p o it P

Gransile | 0 0 o L 2 o i i

e 0 0 0 o o o i

BearRiver I 1 2o o fofo o [ o

WWVVFFFVW\O

Rinfisd 0 0 0 o o o o o o o

Toocle 0 0 0 o o o o oo o

2 Lt o o
o Ltk P
o ik b
o 0
o oo
oo b
O O
o o
o o D
o o0
o 1 b o
o 00 D
o fofo oo
OO
o b0 b
o b0
o 00 D
M1
o b0
o 0o b

2nd Doubles ‘Total

Finals HE Semis |[Finals |Total

oo o o
Ltk 7
Fﬂi!—ﬁ

0

[=)

0

o A

[=)

N W

5 o
TP I P R

Sl PRI S I S T IR
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May 20-21 @ Liberty Park Tennis Courts (900 South 700 East, SLC)

Team Scores

Tennis

ﬁi‘HSﬂﬂ

2016 4A Boys Tennis Championships

1st Singles 2nd Singles 3rd Singles 1st Doubles
School ’T’j@@’j’j Semis [Finals FT Semis [Finals FT Semis
Timpview [1 1 2 o [ i Rk [k Rk [tk o
WoodsCross/l 0 0o |1 0 o o 0 0 o o i i o
Bomeviie [ 0 oo |1 0 o o 0 0o o i P
ﬁiﬂﬁain ’17’070 0 ‘17’170 0 F’To 0 F’oio 0
oem 0 0 b o i o ik o 0
Sie [T o o 10 o o 0o o i P
\l\fi‘é;main ’17’172 2 ‘07’070 0 F’oio 0 F’oio 0
Owmpus 0 0 o o 10 o o 0o o 0o P
Timpanogos [0 0 Jo o 1 1 2 o ool o oo T
Wasaeh 1 0 oo 00 o o 00 o o o
Bt 00 b o 00 o i o 00
oo Ll 0 0 00 o o 00 o 0o P
Salemiils 0 0 oo 0 0 o o i 0o o 0o
Bouniiful 0 0 o oo oo o [rfof o oo o
Kems 0 0 0 o 00 o o 00 o o 0o
Unah 0 0 b o 0 0 o o 0 0o o 0o
Alta ofofo o oo Jo ol o Jof T
Boxtilr 0 0 o 0 0 0 o o 0 0o o 0 oo P
S e p o ebb b bbb b
Copus o fo o o oo o fofofo o oo T
ightand 0 0 00 0 0 o o 0 00 o0 o P
bileest 0 0 oo 0 0 o o 0 0o o 0 o
SR RN N NI,
Mumy 0 0 o 0 00 o o 00 o 0o P
Pasor 0 0 o o 00 o o 00 o o 00 o
SpanishFork[0 0 fo o Jo fo o fo o oo o fofofo o
Springviie 0 0 oo 0 0 oo 0 0 o o0 0 o

2nd Doubles ‘Total

Finals F’j Semis |[Finals |Total

T e b m
[
R

]
?‘

e M
NN NN
P L P L

Bl o o
Bl o e
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Tennis

ﬁi‘HSﬂﬂ

2016 5A Boys Tennis Championships

May 19 & 21 @ Liberty Park Tennis Courts (900 South 700 East, SLC)

Team Scores

1st Singles 2nd Singles | 3rd Singles | 1st Doubles 2nd Doubles ‘Total

| | | |
v T 1 £ TP 2 i & iz b e b p
Bighon 1 0 0 1 il 0 i o fiho b iz b

Semis Semis Semis

Viewmont |1 o Ui o o o ol o o
?::Erican 0 oo oo o 1R koo 7
6

- !
B O

0
W 0 ’17 0 0 ’7
Lehi o 1o o Lo o oo o [l o [
Pleasant 0 o 1o o 0 o |0 0 1 11 o 0 1 0 0 5
Grove . | S —
g‘;‘::tai“ 0o oo o oo 0 1 oo o o o o B
o Lo D oo o Jtoo o pff o B
o 1 o o R

‘Weber

jas)
o
=
=]
1]

oIl alala Z|® | @
“FE | & |&B|2
2= ®
B i e i i il e e e e i e e e e R N

n

B el A
ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ%ﬂﬂﬂ N
°
°

17
b
?‘
°
?‘
b
N

?‘
N
?‘
M
-

0
0 |0
0

0
0
0

w2 oy

Z[52|7z5]2
R R S P = =R
2| = o | =

o | a gog

4| g S |5

s.|0 s

3

b
b
ﬁ
N
ﬂ
-
-
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Complete tennis brackets and results available at the following locations:

Girls:
2A:
3A:
4A:
5A;

Tennis

http://www.uhsaa.org/gtennis/2014/2 Abrackets.php
http://www.uhsaa.org/gtennis/2014/3 Abrackets.php
http://www.uhsaa.org/gtennis/2014/4Abrackets.php
http://www.uhsaa.org/gtennis/2014/5Abrackets.php

rl.qHSAﬂ

2015 2A Girls Tennis Championships

Friday, Oct. 2 @ Liberty Park Tennis Courts (900 South 700 East, SL.C)

Team Scores

| ‘ 1st Singles ‘ 2nd Singles ‘ 3rd Singles ‘ 1st Doubles ‘ 2nd Doubles ‘Total
| School ‘Rd 1 |Semis ’Finals ‘Rd 1 |Semis ‘Finals ‘Rd 1 ’Semis ’Finals ‘Rd 1 ’Semis ’Finals ‘Rd 1 ’Semis ‘Finals ‘Total
RowlandHall 1 2 2 [t 2 2 [t 2 2 [t 2 R |t R ] P
|Waterford oo o 2 o R o Jo o Jo o Jo o [
Manti o o 1o o o o Jo [t o o [t p o |
Grand o o o 1o Jo o o Jo o o [t o o P
San Juan 2 o o o o o o fo Jo o o o o o B

ISt. Joseph o o o o o o o Jo Jo [t R Jo Jo o o 5
Delta o o o o o o o Jo Jo o o o [t o o |
MaesercPrep 0 o o o o o 1t o o Jo o Jo o Jo Jo [
[Wasatch Academy/0 0 o o o o [t o o Jo o Jo o Jo Jo |
Providence o o o o o o o Jo Jo o o o Jo o o o
[SouthSevier [0 o o o o o o o o fo o Jo o Jo Jo o
[Summit o o o o o o o Jo Jo o o o Jo o o o
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Tennis

ﬁi‘HSﬂﬂ

2015 3A Girls Tennis Championships

October 9-10 @ Liberty Park Tennis Courts (900 South 700 East, SLC)

Team Scores

1st Singles 2nd Singles 3rd Singles

1st Doubles

s e g S

Semis

Finals ’7 ’7

Semis

bkciy 1B B i lip o i B iR b
Gl [ 0 o o T 1B 2 iz o ik P
pessitits| [1 b o i oo o il o il o b
ogn 1 00 o il o i il o il b
PineView 1 1 oo it o Jo 1 ofo o fofol o
Bearkiver 1 10 0 o oo o oo o il b
Snow

WTTWfTFVVTW P ppl b
Richfield [t o fo o o fo o Jo fofofo o [ fol o
MIO_F!*!*FVVWFI_\O o o foo o
uanDiego 0 0 oo fo o fo fo Jifo o Jo o Jofo o
Morgan 0 o fo o o fo o fo 1 fifo o ool o
sansbuy 0 0 0 o i oo o oo o oo o b
Dixie o fofoJo Jofofo o oo fo [tfofo o
IS\IaorIl:)};teOOOOOOOOIOOOOOOO
N O O N N O O O O O O O O
o o b bbb b bbb b bbb
Cabon 0 o fo o ofoo Jo Jofofo o fofol o
a0 oo o ool o ool o oo o b
b 0o o bl o bl o oo o b

2nd Doubles ‘Total

Finals HE Semis |[Finals |Total

I T
O
O

1 W o
S Tl Tl ‘??????????
N I I M R
e e
i I N
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Tennis

ﬁi‘HSﬂﬂ

2015 4A Girls Tennis Championships

Thurs. & Sat., Oct 8 & 10 @ Liberty Park Tennis Courts (900 South 700 East, SLC)

Team Scores

1st Singles 2nd Singles | 3rd Singles | 1st Doubles 2nd Doubles ‘Total

| | | |

School EE@,@EE Finals ’?E Finals E’? Finals EE@@@
Owmps 1 0 0 0 i i P iz b il 2 iip B
Sie 1 10 o il i o b o 0
o o 0o b i o Jib o o

Semis Semis Semis

[=)

B e I M D N

Maple
Mountain

‘Woods
Cross

1

0
Springyville ’1_ 0
Wasatch ’07 ’07

Corner
Canyon

i

oe}
Q
=]
=]
Q
<

: =
o
=

Murray

<
Qe
=t
=1
=
2
=}

View

7]
=N
a
3
=
=
w
S

R o I

O O O O O O O O

L Ll L L T R
i Bl R
o o I
o ol o Al Al A B

Rl o I
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Tennis

ﬁi‘HSﬂﬂ

2015 5A Girls Tennis Championships

Wed. & Sat., Oct 7 & 10 @ Liberty Park Tennis Courts (900 South 700 East, SLC)

Team Scores

1st Singles 2nd Singles | 3rd Singles | 1st Doubles 2nd Doubles ‘Total

| | | |

School EE@MEE Finals’?@ Finals’?’? Finalsﬁ’?@’@@
Cocpeak 1 [l B 0 i iz 0 i 2 2 b iip
S O 0 N 0 O 23 0 N O O O O
Bingam 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 b o o
Jordan 0 o Lo o Rk o
O O O O O O O
IO O O O O T
o 0o 0 oo
O O O O O O O O
v b o b b
OO O O O O O

IENIIN
o 0 i 0 000 b
oo 0 0o

IENIIN
o 0 o 0 o0 b
Lo 0 0o

IERIIN
v 0 000 0 000 p
o bbb 0 oo o
O O OO O O
oo 0 0o .
T O O 0 O OO O O
v 0 000 o 000 D

Semis Semis Semis

—

Sky View
Lehi

[=NIE=JNIE=} K=Y k=)
S

e

d

[=)
[=)
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[=)
[=)
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[=)
[=)
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[=)
[=)
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Track & Field

Boy’s 1A Team Scores Boy’s 2A Team Scores
After 16 Events After 16 Events
Overall Team Score Overall Team Score
1. Monticello HS 85 1. North Summit HS 101
2. Duchesne HS 83 2. Delta HS 96
3. Panguitch HS 78 3. South Summit HS 80
4. Parowan HS 76 4. Millard HS 58
5. Valley HS 51 5. Beaver HS 51
6. Saint Joseph CHS 39 6. Manti HS 48
7. Tabiona HS 31 7. Summit Academy HS 34
8. Whitehorse HS 30 8. Emery HS 26
9. Wayne HS 24 8. Enterprise HS 26
10. Escalante HS 21 10. San Juan HS 23
11. Altamont HS 17 11. Maeser Prep Academy19
11. Milford HS 17 12. Kanab HS 16
13. Bryce Valley HS 15 13. Grand County HS 15
14. Telos Academy 13 14. Layton Christian Acad10
15. Rich HS 12 15. American Leadership 9
16. EskDale HS 11 16. North Sevier HS 5
17. Diamond Ranch Acad 10 17. Rowland Hall 4
18. Manila HS 4 18. Gunnison Valley HS 3
19. Tintic HS 3
20. Piute HS 2 Girl’s 2A Team Scores
21. Wendover HS 1 After 16 Events
21. Pinnacle HS 1

Overall Team Score
Girl’s 1A Team Scores 1. North Summit HS 142
After 16 Events 2. Delta HS 91

3. North Sevier HS 60
Overall Team Score 4, Millard HS 52
L Panguitch HS 158 5. Enterprise HS 42
2. Parowan HS 715 6. Gunnison Valley HS 33
3. Rich HS >4 7. American Leadership 29
4. Altamont HS 47 3 Manti HS 26.5
> Duchesne HS 44 9 South Sevier HS 26
6. Wayne HS 40.5 ’
” Milford HS 38 9. Grand County HS 26
8. Saint Joseph CHS 36 11. Kanab HS 22
9. West Ridge Academy 33 12. Emery HS 21
10. Tintic HS 30 13. Maeser Prep Academy20
11. Tabiona HS 19 14. Beaver HS 10
12. Bryce Valley HS 17 15. Rowland Hall 9
13. Piute HS 12 16. San Juan HS 7
14. Dugway HS 6 17. Layton Christian 6
15. EskDale HS > 18. South Summit HS 1.5
16. Escalante HS 4
16. Monticello HS 4
18. Manila HS 2
18. Wendover HS 2
20. Whitehorse HS 1
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Boy’s 3A Team Scores
After 16 Events

Overall

PN R

8

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
19.
21.

Team
Desert Hills HS
Juab HS
Cedar HS
Richfield HS
Logan HS
Snow Canyon HS
Canyon View HS
Morgan HS
Stansbury HS
Pine View HS
Dixie HS
Park City HS
Hurricane HS
Bear River HS
Union HS
Tooele HS
Juan Diego CHS
Grantsville HS
Carbon HS
North Sanpete HS
Ben Lomond HS

Girl’s 3A Team Scores
After 16 Events

Overall

PN R

e e T e T e S S e S e S e R S SN o]
O NN W= o

Team
Cedar HS
Desert Hills HS
Stansbury HS
Dixie HS
Richfield HS
Park City HS
Union HS
Logan HS
Canyon View HS
Carbon HS
North Sanpete HS
Bear River HS
Pine View HS
Morgan HS
Juab HS
Hurricane HS
Ben Lomond HS
Tooele HS
Juan Diego CHS

Track & Field

Score
127
68
48
46
42
40
37.5
34
34
29
24
23
16.5
16
11

[N L)

Score
135
109
61
49
47
34
26
22
19
18
17
16
15
13

N 0 o \©
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Boy’s 4A Team Scores

After 16 Events

Overall Team

1. Orem HS

2. Timpanogos HS

3. Bountiful HS

4. Salem Hills HS

5. Springyville HS

5. Maple Mountain HS
7. Olympus HS

7. Ogden HS

9. Spanish Fork HS
10. Mountain View HS
10. Corner Canyon HS
12. Alta HS

13. Box Elder HS

14. Murray HS

15. Wasatch HS

16. Bonneville HS

16. Timpview HS

18. East HS

19. Hillcrest HS

19. Uintah HS

21. Woods Cross HS
22. Payson HS

22. Highland HS

24. Skyline HS

Score



Track & Field

Girl’s 4A Team Scores . Sky View HS 6

After 16 Events 20. Northridge HS 2
20. Roy HS 2

Overall Team Score 20. Taylorsville HS 2

L. Orem HS 71 23. Westlake HS 1

2. Springyville HS 54

2. Box Elder HS 54

4. Ogden HS 52

5. Olympus HS 51

6. Timpanogos HS 44.5 Girl’s 5A Team Scores

7. Maple Mountain HS 40 After 17 Events

8. Salem Hills HS 39

9. Provo HS 38 Overall Team Score

10. Mountain View HS = 25 1. Herriman HS 88.5

11. Timpview HS 24 2. Davis HS 87

12. Wasatch HS 23 3. Syracuse HS 67

13. Bountiful HS 21 4. Lone Peak HS 63

14. Bonneville HS 20 4. Bingham HS 63

15. Judge Memorial CHS 18 6. Mountain Crest HS 34

16. Payson HS 14 7. Sky View HS 32

17. Corner Canyon HS = 12 8. American Fork HS 28

17. Skyline HS 12 9. West HS 23

19. Hillcrest HS 7 10. Lehi HS 22

20. Murray HS 3 11. Fremont HS 20

21. Spanish Fork HS 1 12. Copper Hills HS 18

22. Woods Cross HS 0.5 13. Viewmont HS 17
14. Brighton HS 16

Boy’s 5A Team Scores 15. Westlake HS 13

After 17 Events 16. Hunter HS 12
17. Northridge HS 10.5

Overall Team Score 18. Jordan HS 10

1. Davis HS 126.666 19. Roy HS 7

2. Herriman HS 92 19. Riverton HS 7

3. American Fork HS 81 19. Layton HS 7

4, Lone Peak HS 75 22. West Jordan HS 6

5. Syracuse HS 64 22. Weber HS 6

6. Viewmont HS 42 24. Taylorsville HS 3

7. Riverton HS 335 25. Granger HS 2

8. Bingham HS 26 26. Clearfield HS 1

9. Layton HS 22

10. Brighton HS 18

11. Fremont HS 14

12. Jordan HS 10

13. Lehi HS 9.5

14. Mountain Crest HS 9

15. Pleasant Grove HS ~ 8.333

16. Copper Hills HS 7

17. Cottonwood HS 6

17. Weber HS 6
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2015 STATE 1A VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT

Friday & Saturday, October 30 & October 31 @ Utah Valley University (UCCU Ctr)

Play-in games will be held 10/30 at 8:00 a.m .
Friday, October 30 - Matches 1-16

* DENOTES HOME TEAM

Rich * Saturday, October 31 - Matches 17-26
match #1 Region 17 #1 Rich
10:00am Ct. I Bryce Valley 25-16, 25-20, 25-21
Region 20 #4 match #9 1:00pmct. 3 |Rich *
Tintic * 20-25, 25-17, 25-16, 25-9
match #2 Region 18 #2 Tintic &
10:00am Ct. 2 Green River 25-23,25-20, 25-17
Region 19 #3 match #17 9:30am ct. 3 |Panguitch
Monument Valley  * 25-14, 25-12, 25-15
match #3 Region 19 #2 Monument Valley
10:00am Ct. 3 St. Joseph 25-20, 25-19, 22-25, 25-17
Region 18 #3 match #10 1:00pmct. 2 |Panguitch
Panguitch * 25-15, 25-14, 25-18
match #4 Region 20 #1 Panguitch 4 T
10:00am Ct. 4 Manila 25-9, 25-15, 25-16 r
Region 17 #4 or 18 #5 .'I. match #26 4:00pm ct. 3 Panguitch
Monticello * | Champion
match #5 Region 19 #1 Monticello
11:30am Ct. 1 Piute 25-23,25-18, 25-8 SN T
Region 18 #4 or 20 #5 match #11 2:30pmct. 3 |Monticello * Monticello
Milford * 25-18, 25-19, 25-19 2nd Place
match #6 Region20 #2 Milford “
11:30am Ct. 2 Tabiona 19-25, 25-16, 25-20, 26-24
Region 17 #3 match #18 11:00amct. 3 |Monticello .
Duchesne * 25-11, 25-22, 23-25, 25-16
match # 7 Region 17 #2 Duchesne rl-
11:30am Ct. 3 Wayne 25-10, 25-14, 25-13 u “ s n u
Region 20 #3 match #12 2:30pmct. 2 |Duchesne
Intermountain Chris. * 25-20, 25-20, 25-23 Rich
match #8 Region 18 #1 Intermountain Chris * match #23 2:00pm ct. 4 Rich
11:30am Ct. 4 Valley 25-18, 25-11, 21-25, 25-14 Duchesne &3 3rd Place
Region 19 #4 or 20 #6 Tintic * Duchesne
match # 19 9:30am ct. 4 |Monument Valley 4th Place
mwo Monument Valley
on match #24 12:30pm ct. 4 Int. Christian
Milford * 5th Place
match #20 11:00 am ct. 4 |Intermountain Christi *
Intermountain Chris Mon. Valley
Bryce Valley 7th Place
match # 13 1:00pm ct.4 |Bryce Valley *
Green River *
maich #21 8:00am ct. 4 |St. Joseph
St. Joseph
match # 14 1:00pm ct. I  |St. Joseph
Manila *
match #25 12:30pm ct. 3 Wayne
Piute 6th Place
match #15 2:30pm ct. 4 |Tabiona *
Tabiona & St. Joseph
match #22 8:00am ct. 3 |Wayne b 8th Place
Wayne
match #16 2:30pm ct. I |Wayne
Valley J
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2015 S ATE 2/ VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT

* DENOTES HOME TEAM
Friday, October 30 - Matches 1-16

Grand County * Saturday, October 31 - Matches 17-26
match # 1 Region 15 #2 Maeser
4:00pm Ct. 1 Vlaeser 25-17. 23-25. 20-25. 25-23. 15-13
Region 16 #3 match #9 7:00pmct. 3 |Delta *
Delta * 25-14, 25-15, 25-10
match #2 Region 13 #1 Delta &
4:00pm Cr. 2 Wasatch Academy 25-4, 25-15, 25-8
Region 14 #4 match #17 9:30amct. 2 |Delta
Rowland Hall * 25-13, 25-8, 25-19
match #3 Region 14 #1 South Sevier
4:00pm Ct. 3 South Sevier 22-25, 26-24, 21-25, 25-23, 15-13
Region 13 #4 match #10 7:00pm ct. 2 |South Sevier
So. Summit * 25-20, 18- 25 15 25, 25-20, 15-11
match # 4 Region 16 #2 Emery 4 P = ""-7.-;
4:00pm Ct. 4 Xmery 25-13. 20-25. 18-25. 25-17. 15. ,.i'r - L I"'l..'
Region 15 #3 RAFSFE N | march#26 6:36omict, 2 DELTA
Waterford * E . 5 Champion
match #5 Region 14 #2 Kanab 74
5:30pm Ct. 1 anab 25-22. 25-23. 25-18 CT—
Region 13 #3 match #11 8:30pmeci. 3 |North Summit * Enterprise
North Summit * 20-24, 25-19, 25-17 2nd Place
match #6 Region 16 #1 North Summit 4
5:30pm Ct. 2 San Juan 25-14, 25-23, 25-17,
Region 15 #4 match #18 11:00am ct. 2 |Enterprise 4
North Sevier * 25-18, 25-18, 18-25, 23-25, 15-3
match # 7 Region 15 #1 North Sevier e
5:30pm Cx. 3 AMETICAN LEAACrSMP [55 7 »5.77 25-10 El l'l s n n
Region 16 #4 match #12 8:30pmct. 2 |Enterprise k_
Enterprise * 25-16, 25-11, 25-14 South Sevier
Region 13 #2 Enterprise & match #23 2:00pm ct. 2 North Summit
5:30pm Ct. 4 Layton Christian 25-13. 25-16. 25-13 North Summit 3rd Place
Region 14 #3 Maeser * South Sevier
match #19 9:30am ct. I |Emery 4th
Emery
match #24 12:30pm ct. 1 Kanab
Kanab * Sth Place
match #20 11:00am ct. 1 |Kanab &
North Sevier Emery
Grand County 7th Place
match #13 7:00pm ct.4 |Grand *
Wasatch Academy  *
match #21 8:00am ct. I |Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall
match # 14 7:00pm ct. I |Rowland Hall
So. Summit *
match #25 12:30pmct. 2 San Juan
Waterford 6th Place
match #15 8:30pm ct. 4 San Juan *
San Juan Rowland Hall
match #22 8:00am ct. 2 San Juan ¥ 8th Place
American Leadership
match # 16 8:30pm ct. I  |Layton Christian
Layton Christian *
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match # 1
4:00 p.m. ct. 1

match #2
4:00pm Ct. 2

match # 3
4:00 pm Ct. 3

match #4
4:00 pm Ct. 4

match #5
5:30pm Ct. 1

match #6
5:30 pm Ct. 2

match #7
5:30pm Ct. 3

match # 8
5:30pm Ct. 4

Wednesday, October 28 - Matches 1-16

Logan

*

Region 11 #2
Tooele

Tooele

Region 10 #3
North Sanpete

match #9 7:00 pm ct. 3

Region 12 #1
Pine View

Pine View &

24-26, 22-25, 27-25, 25-13,

tah Valley University
* DENOTES HOME TEAM

Thursday, October 29 - Matches 17-26

15-9

Tooele *

Region 9 #4
Snow Canyon

Region 9 #1
Canyon View

Snow Canyon

23-25, 11-25, 25-22, 25-22,

25-9, 25-12, 25-13

Region 12 #4
Stansbury

match #10 7:00pm ct. 2

Region 10 #2
Juan Diego

Stansbury &

25-18, 23-25, 25-21, 19-25, 15-10

15,12

match #17 11:30 amct. 2 |Snow Canyon

25-14, 25-13, 25-18

Snow Canyon

25-22, 25-27, 25-23, 25-17

Region 11 #3
Desert Hills

*

25-14, 25-15, 25-12

match #26 5:00pm ct. 3

Morgan

Champion

Region 9 #2 Desert Hills 25-11, 25-21, 25-15
Richfield 25-17, 25-18, 25-23 A
Region 12 #3 match #11 8:30pmct. 3 |Desert Hills * Snow Canyon
Union 19-25, 25-19, 25-23, 16-25, 15-7 2nd Place
Region 10 #1 Union *
Bear River 25-23, 20-25, 25-19, 25-23
Region 11 #4 match #18 11:30amct. 3 |Morgan
Morgan * 25--18, 25-9,25-15
Region 11 #1 Mgrgan r R
Park City 25-11, 25-16, 25-12 “ l“ 5 ﬂ. ﬂ
Region 10 #4 match #12 8:30pmct. 2 |Morgan
Carbon * 25-13, 25-7, 25-16 Tooele
Region 12 #2 Dixie e match #23 1:30pmct. 2 | Desert Hills
Dixie 25-19, 22-25, 25-15, 25-22 Desert Hills 3rd Place
Region 9 #3 Pine View * Tooele
match #19 10:00am ct. 2 |Pine View 4th Place
Stansbury
match #24 1:30 pmct. 1 Pine View
Union * 5th Place
match #20 10:00am ct. 3 |Dixie
Dixie Dixie
Logan 7th Place
match # 13 7:00pm ct.4 |North Sanpete *
North Sanpete *
maich #21 10:00am ct. I  |North Sanpete
Canyon View
match # 14 7:00 pm ct. I |Juan Diego
Juan Diego *
match #25 1:30pm ct. 4 North Sanpete
Richfield 6th Place
match #15 8:30 pm ct. 4 |Richfield *
Bear River * Park City
match #22 10:00am ct. 4  |Park City 8th Place
Park City
match #16 8:30pm ct. 1  |Park City
Carbon @
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Friday and Saturday, November 6 & 7 Utah Valley University

Friday, November 6 - Matches 1-16

* DENOTES HOME TEAM

Alta * Saturday, November 7 - Matches 17-26
match # 1 Region 7 #2 Alta
9:00am Ct. I Hillcrest 25-8, 25-18, 25-10
Region 6 #3 match #9 12:00pm ct. 3 |Alta *
Springville * 25-23, 27-25, 25-20
match #2 Region 8 #1 Springyville &
9:00am Ct. 2 Woods Cross 25-21,25-15, 25-18
Region 5 #4 match #17 10:30am ct. 2 |Bountiful
Bountiful * 25-12, 25-10, 25-20
match #3 Region 5 #1 Bountiful
9:00am Ct. 3 Maple Mountain 25-19, 25-10, 25-23
Region 8 #4 match #10 12:00pm ct. 2 |Bountiful
Murray * 25-22, 259, 25-21
match #4 Region 6 #2 Mountain View g ,;;:-'7‘_' Ll .
9:00am Ct. 4 Mountain View 25-20, 15-25,26-24, 25-19 /= L )
Region 7 #3 U atch #26 8:00pmet. 2 BOUNTIFUL
Box Elder * Champion
match # 5 Region 5 #2 Spanish Fork
10:30am Ct. 1 Spanish Fork 29-27, 25-20, 25-20 L2 A
Region 8 #3 match #11 1:30pmct. 3 |Skyline * Timpview
Skyline * 25-15, 25-23, 25-23 2nd Place
match # 6 Region 6 #1 Skyline 5
10:30 am Ct. 2 Corner Canyon 21-25, 25-19, 23-25, 25-20, 15-8
Region 7 #4 match #18 12:30pmct. 2 | Timpview 4
Timpview * 25-16, 25-27, 23-25, 25-15, 16-14
match #7 Region 7 #1 Timpview b
10:30 am Ct. 3 Olympus 25-8, 25-18, 25-8 E.l “ s n n
Region 6 #4 match #12 1:30 pmet. 2 | Timpview -L
Salem Hills * 21-25, 25-16, 25-14, 25-22 Alta
match #8 Region 8 #2 Salem Hills & match #23 3:30pm ct. 2 Skyline
10:30 am Ct. 4 Bonneville 25-11, 26-24, 25-13, Skyline * 3rd Place
Region 5 #3 Springville * Alta
| match #19 10:30am ct. I  |Springyville 4th Place
0 u‘s sm Mountain View
f match #24 2:00pm ct. 1 Springyville
Spanish Fork * 5th Place
match #20 12:30pmct. I |Salem Hills e
Salem Hills Salem Hilla
Hillcrest 7th Place
match # 13 12:00pm ct.4 |Woods Cross *
Woods Cross *
match #21 9:00am ct. I  |Murray
Maple Mountain
match # 14 12:00pm ct. I |Murray
Murray *
match #25 2:00pm ct. 2 Murray
Box Elder 6th Place
match #15 1:30pm ct. 4 |Box Elder *
Corner Canyon * Bonneville
match #22 9:00am ct. 2 |Bonneville & 8th Place
Olympus
match #16 1:30pm ct. I |Bonneville
Bonneville *
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Thursday & Saturday, November 5 & 7 @ Utah Valley University (UCCU Center)

match # 1
3:00 pm Ct. 1

match #2
3:00 pm Ct. 2

match # 3
3:00 pm Ct. 3

match #4
3:00 pm Ct. 4

match #5
4:30 pm Ct. 1

match #6
4:30 pm Ct. 2

match #7
4:30 pm Ct. 3

match # 8
4:30 pm Ct. 4

Thursday, November 5 - Matches 1-16

* DENOTES HOME TEAM

Bingham * Saturday, November 7 - Matches 17-26
Region 3 #2 Bingham
Lone Peak 25-9, 25-19, 25-23
Region 4 #3 match #9 6:00pmct. 3 |Bingham *
Northridge * 14-25, 25-23, 25-14, 16-25, 15-12
Region 1 #1 Northridge &
Syracuse 25-15, 25-21, 25-13
Region 2 #4 match #17 10:30 amct. 3 |Lehi
Davis * 25-22, 25-8, 25-16
Region 2 #1 Davis
Weber 25-15, 25-17, 25-15
Region 1 #4 match #10 6:00pm ct. 2 |Lehi
Lehi * 25-20, 25-19, 25-19
Region 4 #2 Lehi * __“.I-.g‘.‘."-"l;-'.r'..‘_
Jordan 25-16, 25-8, 25-13 7 D
Region 3 #3 FRAME = mach#2s 5:30pmer 3 | LEHI
Viewmont * |-= w ; Champion
Region 2 #2 Viewmont e 4 25-20, 26-24, 25-27, 25-2:
Sky View 25-19, 26-24, 17-25, 2927 N
Region 1 #3 match # 11 7:30pmct. 3 |Pleasant Grove * Pleasant Grove
Pleasant Grove * 25-12, 25-23, 25-21 2nd Place
Region 4 #1 Pleasant Grove &
West Jordan 25-14, 25-15, 25-20
Region 3 #4 match #18 12:30pmct. 3 |Pleasant Grove &
Brighton * 25-16, 25-19, 23-25, 25-14
Region 3 #1 Brighton o
Riverton 25-7, 25-18, 25-17 r“ | H 5 n n
Region 4 #4 match #12 7:30pmct. 2 |Brighton
Fremont * 25-16, 25-22, 14-25, 25-19 Bingham
Region 1 #2 Fremont & match #23 3:30pmct. 4 | Bingham
Layton 28-26, 25-27, 21-25, 25-19, 15-12 Brighton * 3rd Place
Region 2 #3 Northridge * Brighton
match #19 10:30am ct. 4 |Northridge 4th Place
Davis
match #24 2:00pm ct. 4 Northridge
Viewmont * Sth Place
match #20 12:30pm ct. 4 |Fremont *
Fremont Fremont
Lone Peak 7th Place
match #13 6:00pm ct.4 |Lone Peak *
Syracuse *
match #21 9:00am ct. 4 |Lone Peak
Weber
match # 14 6:00pm ct. I |Weber
Jordan *
match #25 2:00pm ct. 3 Lone Peak
Sky View 6th Place
match #15 7:30pm ct. 4 |West Jordan *
West Jordan * Riverton
match #22 9:00am ct. 3 |Riverton & 8th Place
Riverton
match #16 7:30 pm ct. I |Riverton
Layton *
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Wrestling

Team Scores
3A

1A

1. Duchesne 199.0
2. Altamont 195.5
3. Panguitch 134.0
4. Monticello 123.5
5. Wayne 79.0
6. Milford 67.5
7. Rich 28.0
8. Whitehorse 23.0
9. Piute 20.0
10. Bryce Valley 17.0
11. Telos 14.5
12. Monument Valley 10.0
13. Parowan 3.0

14. Diamond Ranch Academyl.0

14. Tintic 1.0

2A

1. South Summit 247.0
2. Delta 226.5
3. Millard 222.5
4. North Summit 198.5
5. North Sevier 197.5
6. Beaver 118.0
7. South Sevier 90.5
8. Gunnison 88.0
9. Emery 79.0
10. Enterprise 47.0
11. Kanab 27.0
12. Summit Academy 21.0
13. San Juan 17.0
14. Manti 16.0
15. Grand 3.0
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Bear River
Juab

Morgan
Desert Hills
Cedar City
Tooele

Snow Canyon
Canyon View
Union

. Logan

. Pine View

. Stansbury

. North Sanpete
. Carbon

. Ben Lomond
. Dixie

. Hurricane

. Richfield

. Grantsville

. Juan Diego

. Park City

231.5
198.0
149.0
140.0
115.0
115.0
113.5
99.0
69.0
65.5
61.0
54.5
54.0
48.0
41.0
36.0
32.5
15.0
10.0
0.0
0.0



Wrestling

Team Scores

4A 5A
1. Wasatch 2835 1. Pleasant Grove 262.5
2. Maple Mountain 2345 2. Herriman 156.0
3. Box Elder 177.5 3. American Fork 108.0
4. Uintah 160.5 4. Layton 104.0
5. Payson 134.5 5. Fremont 94.5
6. Salem Hills 95.0 6. Davis 90.0
7. Skyline 76.5 7. Viewmont  85.5
8. Kearns 70.0 8. Riverton 81.0
9. Mountain View 67.5 9. Westlake 80.0
10. Woods Cross 60.0 10. Mountain Crest 71.0
11. Bountiful 52.0 11.  Weber 65.0
12. Highland 46.0 12. Syracuse 58.0
13. Alta 38.0 13.  Bingham 54.0
13. Orem 38.0 14.  Lehi 50.0
15. Olympus 34.0 15. Copper Hills 40.0
16. Spanish Fork 28.5 15.  Hunter 40.0
17. Corner Canyon 24.0 15. Roy  40.0
18. Provo 21.0 18. Clearfield 39.0
19. Bonneville 17.0 19.  Brighton 36.0
20. East 9.0 20. Jordan 33.0
20. Springyville 9.0 21.  Northridge 31.0
22. Timpview 8.0 22, LonePeak  25.0
23. Cyprus 7.0 23.  Sky View 20.0
24. Hillcrest 5.0 24. Granger 4.0
24. Murray 5.0 24.  Taylorsville 4.0
26. Timpanogos 3.0 26. West Jordan 1.0
27. Ogden 2.0 27.  Cottonwood 0.0
27. West 0.0
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UHSARNA

Wrestling

4A Dual Match Wrestling State Championships

Wasatch

@ Box Elder
Region 5 #1 Box Elder
69-9
Region 6 #4
Cyprus Box Elder
Corner Canyon >
Region 7 #2 U|ntah
62-6
Region 8 #3
Uintah Wasatch
i 55-16
Region 7 #3 Wasatch
74-0
Region 8 #2
Wasatch Wasatch
Highland e
Region 5 #4 Highland
42-35
Region 6 #1
@ Skyline
@ Mt. View
Region 7 #1 Mt. View
65-12
Region 8 #4
Payson Mt. View
Woods Cross 3928
Region 5 #2 Woods Cross
69-12
Region 6 #3
o Maple Mt.
Bountiful e
Region 5 #3 Bountiful
49-22
Region 6 #2
Kearns Maple Mt.
66-3
Orem
Region 7 #4 Maple Mt
69-9
Region 8 #1
@Maple Mt.
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4A Dual State Champion
44-24



Wrestling

UHSAA

5A Dual Match Wrestling State Championships

@ Pleasant Grove

Pleasant Grove

Region 4 #1 Pleasant Grove
68-15
Region 1 #4
Skyview Pleasant Grove
Bingham 56-16
Region 3 #2 Syracuse
53-26
Region 2 #3
Syracuse @ Maverick Center | Pleasant Grove
Jordan 5:00 pm Mat 1 54-18
Region 3 #3 Layton
52-21
Region 2 #2
Layton Mt. Crest
Riverton 33-31
Region 4 #4 Mt. Crest
50-15
Region 1 #1
@ Mt. Crest @ Maverick Center
@Viewmont 7:30 pm Mat 1
Region 2 #1 Viewmont
67-8
Region 3 #4
West Jordan American Fork
Freemont 37-34
Region 12 American Fork
43-33
Region 4 #3
American Fork @ Maverick Center | Herriman
Weber 5:00 pm Mat 2 37-28
Region 143 Herriman
44-20
Region 4 #2
Herriman Herriman
Davis 48-24
Region 2 #4 DaViS
43-30
Region 3 #1

@Copper Hills
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5A Dual State Champion
37-29



